Pk

ZE|l| EiimkeiRnE 2K FEXEE] _ mem SEETRY
H

o

[ ] oamx
i _ _ - . i e [ ] oim~o05msks
S AAEER (153mm/hr) ICH T2 2KFEBR WEsRR (m) ) e e
—J
Y| — 2 [ som~100mskis

/77

fri}
il

16.70)

Ares a5 |166.63

o[ 166.01|165.45

165.34166.45(166.98|

< -
.03(164.88| Hw 164.79| 164.8, #
N

165.18|164.78 165,08 {16476 164.74|164.56 164:62] 164.73| 164,83
/“/ J164.56 164 e
6] 164:59[164:63{164.77) M*\‘d}ﬁs 16\1& %2 m.% @.& wﬁm 153.5& 164.02]164.24{165.32|165.35|
f i Ly
H63:71]

164, ﬁ 16!
941653166

%5.“ 16?.16 6!

164.42 16‘.‘\ 165.49(165.

62.93163- u-»ré\'n 165.21

16 7155.1

164.50]164:44] 164.36|164.38[164.12 154.0)\ 163.;?'@@\/58\154.&1 164.
y By

- 1 e
64.84165.08 15x67 L{:ﬂ! 164.17]164.16| 164120 164.28 164.09|63.75}63.20 1\m 27(163.34) m\Jﬁ 163.37(163.24[163.09] 16: \., .o\,\_a\;\ 162, 116 @,2

172.65(172.61 65

165.23(165.01 w&«aﬁw@ 165.52[165.33{165.20164.94,

164.06 163.%1&2&4@163.31 163.17 m}v .3?.95 163.22(163.13|163.07(163.11(163.15| 183.0& 162.15(162.57(162.23] 451%

72,80 73.73] 172,61 Qe
4N

Wﬁ(w.mwﬁw\t.u 155,57 165.90| 165,55 165.42 164721165 07 163,51 2. X’-v.mﬂmm 163.13[163.36|163.25] 163.0 151\{!‘?%&\:7»: 163.13163.10{163.09 161.87 |162.18| 162.07 AV
/

1137155.12 1650716508 %4 07| 164.92] 164 8061

N 5
172.82| 172179 1724#! 172,39 Bq
Lh!

A \ » 7
: 164.99)164.95(164.78| |$l,55 164.\{1 16)\40 165.28 15436%31 163.52(163.25, iAo 58 }{2.7; 163.02(162. .94(163.18163.. Tg 161.79{164:86(161.93 ‘Yﬂ{ﬁ@ 1‘5):« |}7"v. 161.66(161.51 151&%1
5 \ o 6 o i
PE

65,
= =
Tﬂ’m 162. \\ 161.82|161.84 1szé¢ Vms‘f.nz\wf.xi \”{1151‘ 161.79 H61.80|161.91 151\

164.96(164.90)|164.87|164.77|164.60 164.41|164.02( 163.58 163.3: ﬁﬁm&w 163.37|

| T
172.87|172.80 Ezjss K 172.4
cly

161.33161.25|161:35

165.37|165.20( 165.02(164.75| 164.58| 164.47 |164:37|164.11(163.89 | 163.51| 163.25| 16\1.34 1\'.15 163.32|163.14 JAJO 162.34(162.33 162.3; 161.48{161.79)|161.82|161.83[161.79|161,73|161.78 161.}7 161, 161.24|161.24/161.37116+:39161.75| 161.78(161.77 | 161.66| 161.59( 161.614161.45|
i \ A I Z

M

165.
]

\)/uxm’iﬁ 160.95(161.0 1‘)1,(“ 151,06 161.61|161.58(161.58161.50| 161.46{161.38 15135 161.38| \1.35

L]l
it

1 T 8} ~
165.84|165.69 [165.55)|165.38 165.11164.88| 164.64(164:45|164.26(164.05(163.91|163.78(163.53 | 163.25| 162.90 161.& 161}@1&2}8 162.30/162.23(162.37|162.40 | 162.38| \1.45 @.Gﬂ 161.77)161.
’ i X v 2

ij_n 1.52 \1\%1 % 1\5\1.31 161.04 156\./96
o
\—

T - < — - \
1z.s¢ng«f\.‘J1‘ 172,33 174,83 166,04 165.90|165.78] 16510/ 165.57165.10| 16515/ 164.98|16477| 16455 164.4] 16416/ 164.0] 13.80| 163.5/163.38| 16218 16245 162.54 16231 161.8562.25 162.25 16217 162.9 16243 162.35 |v|\)): m\'w 16084 60:8 .62 1600216099 160.05161.2/ 161.19|161.32[61.40|161.40} 161.35 1610 161.3016.10/ 61.20 15\15
HAIY / | { ) N
— 5 1 / - -~ j \
172,89/ 172:85 “%?-% 172! IT;\I”W 05| 166.33| 166.01165.84{ 165.67  165.52]165.30|165.13 164.94 164.69 164.54{164.35 164,23 164.03{163.90  163.72| 163.46 163.24 163.10}162.94|162.81  162.51) 162 |\|\|.‘iu .n\\sz 162.24162.20 162,24 {161-88}46%36] 160.79 160.77 160, 160.70|160.68 160.69 | 160.68[ 160.81|160.90]161.07| 161.15 161.28 161.29| 161.25 161.17 | 161.15| 161.06] 16106 161.03160.
P } - T it — L _ L A
(R I N / = T ] — — 1 T
172.93 172 %; 172.39 17#]:11 o0 166.74| 162,21 6044 B 7] 6624 16,3654 16,2015 75{ 6547 165.35 165 25{ 16501 164 5] 662 164.4154 30| 16414 1.9 575 1.6 550 16.25 15 0| .05 162.91]2.0] 6242 2.6 618|160 J 51 160.57|160.54| 160.59/ 46071 160.67| 1605 | 160.57|160.09| 160.25|160.42{ 160.62] 160,74/ 60.84| 160.96{61.07 161.14{ 61.16 161.07|161.02{160.96| 160.97| 60,90 160.88 160.89 \an.n
Ezjﬂzuu{so 17235 \17\.h\5 8.75(157.34(157.71 6 (166.22{460777[166.18 | 166.18| 166.58| 166.84 | 166.91166.60 16661 166.02] \%5.35 165.09| 165.01 16486 164,67 164.51 164.35164.11{163.99 163.82| 163.68 163.49|163:28 163.13| 163.08 162.92 (162.95) 162.85  162.70 162.40 16% 160.48 1\9.40 160,35 160,43 1605716031 | 50,401 16715 160.30 160.30]160.10|160.26 160.35 | 160.52] 160.63| 160.77] 160.91 161.04| 161.04|161.00 160.95  160.89| 160.86 160.84160.79} 160,75 160.66 \.m
2 L - 1 _ — N . ’ s P
|172,82(172.68(172.49|172.36) “nj\é 465.1?150.24_15‘15 I%F.ZZ 166.48|166.48 (166.60 | 166.68( 166.67 | 166.66| 166.70(166.57 [166.30|166.18 165,12 164.82( 164.72 Isl.nq B4.41(164.21(164.04163.85)163.65(163.53| 163.34{ 163.17163.04| 162.98| 162.88|162.82(162.78|162.79 | 162.63( 162.45| 161.7" \GMQT vuv\l}’\ 160.40 150.{ 160.00| 1; ‘fﬁmﬁﬂ.‘ﬂ 160.27 [160.31160.15)160.15160.30 | 160.48| 160.60| 160.74|160.86| 160.96|160.88|160.81 |160.79 | 160.75[160.73| 160.65| 160.59| 160.57 |160.50 | 1607
H o ] s = - ; \ ) IR
”j\\il\-k wlirze 172.30 ‘72.21‘ 116599 65.98 1 166,10 16 07| 165.]166.9)165.51 156.44{16.18{ 65.27) 165,21 165.4616.5/ 166,33 166.20 65,0 155,% 164,65 164.50{ 164.30] 164.17|163.90 | 163.70 163.57 163,38 163.22| 163.07 163.01 | 162.86 162,78 162.75 162.73 162,66 162.60  162.62] 162.45| 162.24{162.03 161 15558 15.4]150.4] 1600710, 1] 60,07 160.1] 6029 160,27 15,2 60,10 16,250 .52 160.{ 6.5 1.7 74 1607110 0] 0. 1.5 0. 1004 160.45160.33  160.3
] \ P = I " . A
175\ o] 172: @ 228 217 158.09159.351400756}164:15{ 166,34, 166.48 [166.07 [166.20166.25 166.33| 15*0‘1 165.84{ 16579 166.42|166.37 166.05 166.48166.23 166.19] 166. 11| 166.21|166.17 | 166.15 166.00 165.68 165.29 1\4.50( 164.30{164.11]163.87)|163.65 163.49 163.28163.08 162,95 162.80| 162.79 | 162.73 162.74{162.65 162.60 162,58  162.58 162.58 | 162.45 162.35 162.15161.92| }Qa,.a luy\.\t 160.40 )vn 160.11{160.14|160:25160.31 160.25 160.12]160.21  160.35  160.49] 160,661 160.69] 160.56160.521 160.49 160.42| 160.43 160.39  160.35160.26{ 160.25160.21 | 160.16
| ! s — | I ki \ 3\ _ [ i \
1= p —T == ] -~ — \) = T v 1)
7297|172, 72.28( 1] 158.28) /.;z‘«s’.ﬁ 166.47]165.44(166.18 165.93( 165.82] 165.76 165.70 165.78 165.88 165.88| ﬁ}n 165.57] 16%.%}?.36 165.88165.81(165.97|165.86  165.80 165.65] 165.56] 165.49 165.32 165.25}165.17 165.08, 13%\31 164.08{ 657 16367 16234 162.00 16501 12,9125 2.7 620 6270 10273 1.8 1.5 2.4 2.2] 2. 50{ 2.1 6227 12,10 .00 10 s 330 16000 60.11)160,03|160.07 160.18 160.20| 160.10 160.16 | 160.28| 160.50 160.54] 160.53,160.45 160.38 160.32|160.31  160.26  160.24| 160.15] 160.13] 160.11160.12{160.13
et . = N / / N \ ~ o © \
o ) - i . — T I
173:11[172.99] Wﬁmem 165.85)165.72] 165.65(165.59| 165,56 15,51 165.50{165.55| ﬁiﬁﬂ 5.3 16534 ‘W\,, 165.79 165.82{165.72 165.50| 165.62 165.43 165.36 165.29|165.24 165.20 164.99164.76 154\% 163.90|163.7] 163.46| 163116290 162,81 162.17 162,82 162101627 162.60|162.7|162.5162.1 1624|1623 16223/ 162,02 61.64{160:960.2 16003/ §0.73 50| 60-1 1508 60-12 16009/ 60.0 16020 60.20 16012/ 160.23 16023 160-43| 16025/ 160,34 16028 160-1 160.17 60-1 1604 160-10 160.16/ 160-12160.15{ 60,2 10.21
— T T ~ = T — B — 7 T T =1 — T
2.74/17.85 1784 @mfm .70 652 65.56{ 5.5 15.301765 38 165 ﬁ?ﬂr\w 165.39 ,A 165.10|165.19 .1&5.%7 15.0{ 6570 165,538 165,515,012 165.0] 1 165.0 .72 054 164.0| i | 1.4 8| 2.5 1276272 16275271 2.6 12 0 2.5 1. 2.4 162202560 .w.m),ofm%ﬁs.w 004 g60.01 0.1 160,10(160.08[160-10|160.30|160.07 160.10| 160.28| 160.29  160.16 160.14{ 160.12  160.06160.05] 160.15 | 160.121 60:17 | 160.20[460.24146025 160.20 [ 60.18, 0.3 160.15
—t Ty - - 3 o A - -
0 = T A T - = - — v — —
172.3 167.15{167, Jﬁ&ﬁa} 5.69|165.57 465:55{165.53{165:50165.45 165%16X.§1ﬂ 2]165: 165.265: \6‘.95 164.84 t{ig‘A 165.73|165.64[165.46165.35) 165.27] 165.23, 165.26| 165.15 165.09 164.98] 164.96 164.80| 164.13} 1\%{“ 163:23]163.00{162.76  162.63) 162.54162.65162.6 16my,4«m’1sn.a1 |160.04 60,08[ 15963 159.85  150.74{ 150,65 \;@ 59.49 160.15]160:05{160.09160.07 160.09|160.14| 160.11{160.07| 160.07| 160.12] 60.16{60:24 160.21  160. F0.20]50.20{ 6023 0020 100,15 1.0 160,02 \.34
—— ) T T I — v — = v ——
FF.? " \167(‘1? M th 1?33 mw%’(ﬁ 1165.71(165.77)165.42| 15565@ lun\lrl 164.69|164. %52;155.29 \%674 164.70 16‘5. 2 X65.57 165.45)165.31(165.28| 165.33| 165.28(165.27| 165.28| 165.25|165.26 (165.15|164.74( 164.15| 16: '§3.I]1 162.80(162.62|162.45(162.44162.54|162.41| 162.18[ 161. mwm 160.03(159.83|159.81(159.70(159.64| 159.50(159.60 [159.74| }KQ 160.06{159.96160.03(160.08, 150.“1 160.10160.16{160.20(160.17 Mlﬁﬂz 160.21(160.22160.20| 160.12(160.20| 160.18(160.20 160.15|160.05{159.93 |15
= — T — 7 N T N T 1 T
R L s 166.76{167.13 166,82 165.72 1ssa'r1siia 1‘W.u T‘@ 1o5.39| 10527 3 63.36 W4éﬂﬂ?w—w~.ul Tg\\.u 164.43 164, 1*5.43 165.35 165.25165.21165.10| 165.35(165.45 165,43 165.27 164,95 164.2 | 163.72] 163.13 151.7) 62,76 162.53) 16243 162.25 162.16 w«\ﬁﬁm@mﬁ 160.21{160.12/160.43 150,90 150.69| 160,63 15.62/ 160,46 15.48/ 150.1150.66 1508 9.27 9t |tsa 1en.n\1s».aa 159.86/60.10 160.13( 60,7 160,31 ﬂmmz)n 160.20]160.20]160.18 160.23 | 160.20) 160.20 | 160.20  160.14 160.15] 160.15} 160.20 | 160.15 160.04 159.90 159.
£ § - - - ———- o T —— T \ =
171.73[171.71171.62| == l%fﬁww 1o Re 65.86/167. 169.1 166.11 s .01 ﬂ 165.78 mmﬂ ﬁ\i 4.35[1 smf 164.05164.25] 154&39 164.25(164.50 e%.‘w 165.45165.35 165.29 | 165.03( 165.29|165.24 165.18 164.43 164,04 46376 2.85(162.50 15&40 162.29|161.881 [i0.67{160.65 1sn,se‘1w\s4 160.31{160.05160.02159.91 159.78 159,60 159.52] 159.42] 159.62| 159.53] 159.65 159.65159.57 a\’w‘in 2 Bn\\r{ i | 152.961160.12|160.14{160.24{160.27|160.21{160.20{ 60.20{ 60.20 160.17  160.20 160.20160.20160.20| 160.14|160.16|160.16{160.2060.15{160.00 159,90 159.78 §
\ / o 5
v - - : N \
171.53{171.46) 171.27] 15024l 15046 15012 Bw%sus 6844 168.40 169.41 %905 S s{for, He6:67| 165,92 165.48 165,45 !1‘“/\\\ [eas{164 @% W,wmm.w odoe{ 5. 5135 54|163.76  163.97 154.1\1 164.03( 164,10 1\\?5\?5 165.38165.26 164.99 164.%@2@»-.“ 164.25 163,98 163.45162.95|162.24 161.91 1\\1.}&@%1.4« 160.91/160.81 160.70 160.50) 160.46] 160.31 16018 1600316002 160.04 159,91 159.57 159.62] 159.59) 159.60 159.50) 159.45 159.53 159.47 }“ 159.98{159.51159.60| 160.12160.12( 160.17 160.24|160.21  160.25 160.26 160.20|160.20| 160.16160.20  160.20 | 160.20) 160.20 160.19 160.12{ 160.11{160.15 160.10|160.00 159.87 [ 159.78
- —1 [ / o !
7.3 o — v — = N — U ~ S 5 0y
A A 136.37|164:551163.95167.70 M/\‘z 1‘\9.32 168.26(168.26168.39 168.29 168,38 168,52, yw*rsﬁﬁa\jmsﬁ 166.15(166.15 1\5\.05 MWI“ ‘\./2?45«1 MF:'\ fo4 31021 1%% 153.33@ ks o284 163.44(163.65163.83{ 163,74 163.78 ie&.fg 165.09 M@m’ﬁ 164.60(164.34]164.00| 163.79|163.35 162,76, 162/40  161.97 | 161.58| 16124 1.43| 16007 16072 60.0]60.70]0.51] 16034 160.2] 605 160.321160:22 160,82) m\{ 72]{50.68 59,60 15069/ 150.47)15.5¢| 150,45 160.43 150,05/ 15038 021 \»&zx 159.80(160.14 160.11160.20|160.19 160.16 160.21 | 160.30{160.20| 160.20| 160.17 160.17 160.20 | 160.18 160.20|160.20| 160.12 160.10]160.13160.10 159.99 15985} 159.66 15*3
- \ Z - 1 N I . \ . — % \
g - = —] [ 1 " = — > " 0 I < o — 1 WV
170.97 17103 171.03 /@? 69,63/ 163 160.11|16427436P i‘?‘”‘ﬂ"ﬁ 168.91|168.51168.29 153.»% |\1ex\)w 168.27|168.20| /Mm 167 166.31166.23 13\.(7 4] 1*.3('% 3oL 164.01 16293 \'V \\y@yﬁs 163.15162: ﬁﬁw—w 15\%73 163.01163.16163.29 163,51 163.46] 163.41 GA\SZ 1164.97|164.90|164.70|164.50{164.17{ 163,96 {163:39] 163.13 162,85 162.13|161.78{ 161.59| 161.45{ 161,10}, 38{160.71{160.65 160.67 | 160.61 160.51 | 160.43] 160:62[To0.85{ 16080 6085 6103 1?0\%! 149,65 159.60 159,59 159,64 159.56 159.7 159.43159.33 159.42] 159&&\%2; 159.18{160.13160.10|160.14160.15 160.10| 160.10  160.12] 160.30| 160.23{160.20] 160.20 | 160.10160.20 160.15 160.14| 160.17  160.15160.10| 160.10 160.10 159,95} 159.78 153.57 | 159.1
e = T Py e ) ! L gl A\ ~ \ -1 — \
- i e = _ ] S — T i e P T
170.90|170.88,170.81 1707 163-9;£63 159 NS P(Mﬁ 160, -871169,54 169.61)169.49 b!-‘t@‘ﬁ&u 168.01 157-97}167-\’940"3’5@ ﬁ Q\Aé{s ieﬂu\\ wliies }uﬂﬁﬁ%mm 162.77|162.62|162.58162. m\\tm m_/-_ﬁl\*l@ 163.01 1\3.1\? \54.49 164.39|164.13|163.94|163.54 | 163.24| 162.63| 162.25  162.07 |161.67 | 161.60  161.54|161.40)161.03 1é\1\ 160.84|160.68 160.66 |160.74160.98 161.09) 161.11161.00|161.09) 1@%. 160,05 159.63{159.511459.52] 159.71|159.621159.80 16933 159.48 15544 15 513&.14\{9\.30 160.10160.10160.10|160.04|160.01160.03 160.31 160.25/ 160.15| 160.20 | 160.13160.15  160.18 | 160.12| 160.12) 160.19 160.10 160.10|160.05 159.94 | 159.71,{169:36  158.94
m——— 22\ | == R — o e ° \ i — ~ — e, . Lo
7 = ) jr— g F— T > T ——— —1— > Y -
111-&&..11434% 170. 15702 1571415 1) 15,4.50 Y A 68. 60 3p.3] 16918/ 160,83 160.57 160,81 50.0 "’j”ﬂ‘”"ﬁﬂ‘“’“ﬁw{“f/’“ il 16\&\04 M,’f 163.46)163 /"\'”\W_E\m [e2.85 16290/ 62.6 16252/ 62 32 162862 [162.60] ﬂ .86(162.71164,14163.74 163,77 163,65 163.35{ 162.90| 162.71 162,35 162.17 162.06{161.58161.50 | 161.46  161.39|160.98| 160.94| 61,04 |60 160:94161.09|161.15| 1607 161,04 1. 10| 161.10 sn.\ga 159.74{159.74|159.63 60,09 160.50 160.27 [159.49 159758 159.54 | 159.48] A\aag 150.34(160.08 | 160.06 160.00159.99|159.97 159,89 160.23] 160.26| 160.20{ 160.18 160.15160.10| 160.16 160.10 160.10| 160.19|160.12{160-851153.9159.65159.31158.72| 168.27
: g - —~ - —— - — o g f 7 y - — ) — N i
17475 174,67 171.58171.1 157{151.95 158.08 158.30| 162- ija 16859 15( 16433 ﬁa\”‘ 160.5{ 16924 169.32| 58.05{168.5 1689816159 8. 16 168.09 15X1e \vﬁg}a\.w./)s agﬁ 16353 163,45 163.44(163.34 m.éa«“ --“G?ﬁ;’.z‘i 162,66/ 162.63 162 Rﬁ‘}ﬁ?ﬂz.éﬂ 162.32 LL\N 16222 L2021 \.‘u} 162.41 1%;‘?5 1*%153.39 165.23162.96) 162,60 16247 162.21| 162.04|162.00 16185} 11.55| 16154 161,41 161.13| 16115 161.97 11.37 14117 61 5707 T61.14)161.11| 161.19] 11 anor 159,95/ 160.61]160.50| 160,51 160:52160.25{ 8946  150.47150.42 B.uﬁ\&mts \n 160.00|159.94(159.91159.90 | 159.86| 160.09|160.29|160.20] 160.12160.19|160.10 160.10 | 160.071160:70| 160.13 159,34 15594 i58.65  158.56 158,40 158,38 158.25
22N 'y - - 3 == | . / = = - W N \ | g
1 j =i e o - i - — g \ o = > - — = — ]
171.83(171.70|171.50[ 120 ﬁsjl. B z Mm R,A Wu‘éu)ov\%' Iéﬂjl lw\.‘\i 168.58(168:60/168.67 | 1“@'@@\*7"‘ 167.. \' “\?.Wﬁ 165.24 g\(ﬁ 163.63(163.55163.47(163.35(163.20’ 271162.93(162.66|162.65( 162,55 |¥2.9 il ﬁ \1‘7 5| 162.% 162.12 16?:)‘ 152.7X1\<.72 162.53|162.47(162.22(162.09| 161.98(161.89 [161.82(161.83 161.66 | 161.65( 161.35(161.21|161.05 16\'15 151.?1‘5\3}*1&\.&7 161.14{161.23 61.15,15).\311/61436 X{.oi 160.99160.74 “5" 31|160.61(160.65|160.63(160.54 }Wf 159.63{15434 159.27{159.25 155.*3 \S\\A 1‘“* 160.00|159.92(159.88 |159.83|159.76159.90| 160.32(160.19) 160.15, 09(159.90|159.62| 159.48| 159.14{158.68 158.54( 158.54158.35 | 158.41 [158.31 | 158.26{158.17|
P - | ' . | 1) — 8
e Y | < A [ [ - s s i} r [ cole ;
171.56(171.43)17 j 168,48 168,85 168.77  168.79 i 15{,7&‘16ﬁ7 168.691168.72 168.64{168.69  168.83 168.86 167 Wﬁ\eu 166.13) 155% .u%;»m,u;ww 163.87 \53‘55 1%!,65 163,68 163.54|163.44| 163.34|163.15 163.14 162,80 162.63|162.59 162.63| %’7/ 162.26|161.90|161.96162.31 1§< 162.14161.96( 161,71 161.76| 161.62{ 161.51 |161.40 | 161.34|161.30 161.33] 161.20| 161,26 160.95| 161.3{ 101 -;-\MM@ 7111161.00| 161.04 1 0&1;.\_ /\.Du;ss s o 150‘174 9.70|159.57 @T 26 159,28 159,27 1#9.22 155.98 159, 159.69|15.54 150.85 150.71| 5968 160,05 159.85{150.5|169:04{i53.72{ 55.55155.55{ 15,55 158.57 158,48 158.50| 15.47  158.60| 15031 158.25158.23
J = N - | , T v Rl - ~ = N T — 1T v » - —T— =
171,04 — 170.25]170.55 VP57 163,81 169.14[168.87|168.59] 168,49 165.62|168.60 168,62 165.55  168.55 168.48446851168.70 168.47|168.56  168.74| 168.75 1s7¥§ E\ = 2 |u~.ﬂﬁﬁljﬁﬁlﬁﬂ 164.7] 163. }\3,49 151\53 163.61163.49) 163,46 163.29|163.15 162.94 162.71 16255 16245116243 162:45 .gg\u. Esz:ﬂ 00 \%1 78[161.82 F2-14]16225 1.0 16167 61,61 11,5 161,57 4216124 161.25 16125 161.4)14.20 161,25 |161.23/161.14 szm\a {00109 60,9y 602 i .é.u.n 160.71]160.68160.57 //', 70{159.43159.28 159.24159.26 169.33 15\.5 4?9.11 153,}\@2}% 159.33{159.21|159.23{ 150,10 155,98 158.73 158.69 158,65 158.55 158.51 158.56 158,58 155.46 158.46 E&A&MW?&?B 158.25] 158.10
o = = \ r = ! =1 I I B > I \ / | e - i
= f ] = —— T 1 ———— = 7 — p T Y - A 7 T - 2 - )
170.47 170.35] T70.73|170.83170.84 170.5} .52 16,58 165.54| 5. 50{ 68,49 1685 1684565, o838 Hsa 168.53 6 168.06{168.06| 1§7-30[ 67 i p ymwﬁvmﬁr 4.6 "'A\E‘%\Q\M 164.36) 8 i J163.32 162,86 ﬁsg;gé‘saq%tkﬁﬁ o ?Trn 162.28162.19162.44 |\1|\Ew 76[161.71 161.74\ 1kz.os 16211 161.71{161.72] 161,56 161.36|161.30161.29 | 161.21 | 161.33{ 16728 161.13| 16113 @:ﬁwu.u{: 160,98 @mgﬁ 160.91 160.WM16\15 o0t ﬁu.u 160.70| 160.60 w}«f 15/‘./77 1592 .a‘mm 1503015037 |w.\io ‘%19 15891 1\@: o8t 6896 160.915.62| 156,80 158,90 158,74 50.72]150.7 15,62 150,62/ 158.50150.41) 15, 4 150.4515.46 150.40 13\5.3\5 158.41158.36 158.
E . — = \ i B = \ B s \ =l . N 5 b
= \ I = — ) — ;i AN = —— I i ~— g ; 1
70 53ft70.35| 703 170-52ﬁ-59 170.75170.75 17&5?11@@% 168.54{168.49)168.32 /&m«ﬁms.m ke 'u"!x 05[167.84 167.66(167.71 1}5.39 16.05 165.{7’5 .‘,}éru P‘j fol1sds9] ’\,Q{ﬁ 651164 Aﬁm 164.36164.20 tos a.ﬁ 163. 1%{& 9 .u.slﬁ.&sﬁkm)gz.u 162.46{162.47 161.91 116489 16T.83( 161.83{161.70 \‘ 5[161.65 m\‘rm 16187 161. \(1.79 161.60|161.56|161.54/161.46 61,61 16158 161.44 161.35] 16 %1 06| 161.09|161.03] 15\\59 ﬁ{m T P e m.ﬁ 10616065 .65 150 \e\m 160.70|160. ’.5@{7 159.60 15;\.39 159.30) 159.4{ 1*.\2 5041|504 159215901158 9]55.0{ 5508 50,0 5.1 150,88 150.5 158.73156.63 158.57158.55  158.50|158.40158.3 158.40|158.40 158,46 | 158.49|456:49 158,48 158.33 158,30
- - E N / = g 1 b oy : — \ \ \ - =l i -
1 = — — - — T T — T 1) J - v g, =TV T I X ==
7064/ 70541705 oied 170.53(170.59{170.26169.88 1@ .05 16517 |168.181 65:17165.22 161,05 hes 5[ 68 710025 (6810 i 167.41 157.50?5?30 165.48, m:.# .%n.ssm.w 1540 ha e o J.\v 1\&531 164.55(164.40 |1e397}163.9n 63071 3.851163.93 3571163 201683 15%;{@ m’lﬁaz.*a \\iz/gy\u‘% Pm“s}s%sa 162.51/162.60 1%1.&\ 161.88161.95(161.80161.80) 16 \‘ ] \T 161.82{161.90 \gt\gz 161.60(161.45]161.54]161.65 161.77 foian totan o1 12 o 16\\"1 161.03(161.03 150.%150 160.98 160:88 \.‘u.a. 160.87 5416 160.64{166 27/ 160.13 159.99\5Q3 159.\;« ) P e \w.":'*,f .\3.%159.01 81 150,14 15.1] 506 15,015 {15051 15 45052 15.5] 15| 542 15,3 50 28| 5.4 1. 15,471 5.5 .42 . 5020
e (= =i} . \ L -~ L e . o2 \ e A | 4 \
— = = - T =i - T 5 — ) F .= - T T T AN
i e 169.76169.39|168.6616843168.19 Mﬁ 168. 155.4* .31 16818 15;.« 167.37|167.62167.87|167.80 15{.53 167.53 Ev.xs 167.93[167.52{167.12 167.20(165.27 165.08, 155.}12 +4.sz 164.77 164.74 @; @}4% 164.42164.38 46447 i 163.91|164.06 1@@1;,@ 163, > Md\g 162. |1sz\£}z\u 162.61(162.231161.85161.67 | 161.94(161.88 161.77] 161 5\“«1 50[161, *\ to1.70{ 617 16184 61.65 S P ey e Wmﬁmﬂﬁ 161,16 1}\{9\\ 160.96|160.95 @,wm(m{a 160.62{ 1606 o058 {0 | 16030 160,07 60.15/ 160.07 159 0150781 315035 ‘mtc t50.2 1is.3xﬁ‘/ugasu\z 1}:\05 158.77{159.01 158,96 158.98|158.79158.45158.34 153.\5 158.53(156.48 158,45 158.39 1%32 158.1 158.48158.40158.40 15335453\.33 B
] A i I - s B — <] v A ,
- j— — — T T I = = . = P i ) / Y = 3 A | 0 K . B
170.77) 170,36 169.94] 169.59 m/aojgyjﬁﬁﬁﬁ;% | [167.29{167-531167.32(167.15 115.7« 167.16 };mz 1?711 67.73|167.51) 167 b @ 167.02 166.75] 166.84[165.12] 164.97 .n.'L fn...az 164.71(164.75  164.68] 164.64] 5‘% 1+.M 164.37164.32164.21|164.27 \\na\m 163.81)163.80 \53.—»1@ .n‘,?\,/ mT\y‘JuAI %&1 64 \155@15;_:: 162.08]161.99164.93 161 M’151\71 }(n.es 161.93161.99( 16190 161.88 161.48 16148 161.68 161.70  161.71 s\n 161.48] 11,67 161,62/ 161.32 16116 161.14|11.17 161,20 161.02 1605 fe0ge 10 m)u.ms)n.vz 160.50] 1 160:61 56]160.11]159.95|160.04|159.9|150.90]19.90| F5083 59:56/ 460 ﬁ;.aa mé 159.35 .}7\, 62 150,67 15678 158,76 158.82|158.72| 168,49 166.28 15 3815847 15030 158.40|158:32]158.24158.15 153\35 158.38158.40 %Lméa 158.30) ‘“Bf 153.33}@
b7 = 1 P i — . E B — = e - T ] e I P — - i - - =
1700546 615053 1002 E;.u\win 96| ﬁ’: uu.suT}m 167.09 [166.96 166.95] 166.87166.80) mu;‘s\ 156,85 167,11 16748 575 177.’&» 157;,4* 167.58)167.49 16743 167.75| 166.65(166.66]165.10(164.93 154.55 6484/ 164,76 16472 154.6535‘@1’5#% n#us 16450 164.52 164.13[164.13 1\3.*3%]53.5@ 1*3.57 ﬁﬂ"ﬂm.u 62 7316261 t62. ﬁﬁ'@‘ﬁﬁ%u\‘ 251 J}é.za 162,00 6200 161,831 1 162:04| 161.96 16164 |161.38 161 ulim 016170 161.65| 16B61.62| 1611 161,57 16135 161.20|161.25 161.19 16126 1.0 GO0 -w.aa\ﬁ s|t6075 }g,nﬁo/.u 160.70|160.72]160.501160-54 15057 [ 60,54, 160.40 -\ﬁ.‘u ln.?&w 15088 150,89 1507/ 50,7 15.68 15941590 50| 0T 038 150.3 .24 504 498 e 15063 |158.66)158.65158.52{158.33 {31 150,27 15,1 50 0| 15,2158 25| 5020 5.3 5027 Ea,zzmﬁ?ﬁa.w 158.24(158.16
2 —— e = ~ — ! i o | i\ L \ 5 ™ L \ 1 . 2 - '
R 1 M — - — T 1 L : i o ujm) ) ] I = — ] O e 2 : = =
170,00 69.54) 169.21|169.40f mwu?év,;mfz? 1}51.nn 166.88166.67|166.75|166.70}166: i \Lﬂm.s@ 167.19/167.63/ 15,45 1s1+ 167.60(167.40167.29|167.24 b I gk 482|640 v@ 164.75]64.96| 164,631 164.7| 164.30 164.09164.10 164.10 | 163,76/ 163 ﬂWE‘ .63 163,711 153%\99151,”7;‘\; To2.0]t62 2.9 1025 152,56/‘E\E1 | RSO3 16213 1628 161.98164,74 ] 1@} 111131 164.2{11.50{161.57 161,68 161.60] GG 161.5251.50 16135 191,30 161,32 161.38 1613 o111 704 160.0] 60 0 7 Q0T 16067 60 60,7 160.59160.45 160.43 160.31 15_'&‘" 160.06 159.}}1\&@159,71 15073 159.0]159.5| 9.4 - .7 1 159 A 158:89{ 58,55 158.56{ 18,5 158.5515.29 | 198,30 158.30| 158.32] 158,341 16833 158.29| 158,28 158,30 15845 158.12145791  157.87
| . - | ! S | L S G Il \ 4 i . = £ d i 2 - o - E
T | ) ) —¢ i T - T— T = T C - B Y T Py T i ] . T — E 0 S
169,76 169.56 169.42(169,52] 1 .45 ka2 .78 17.55 17, 67.41)167.31 16 L5167 a f. wwm 166.95(166.71166.59/166.59 ‘.ur&uas.m 167.39 167.491 167.58 {67.40 y 67 166.15| &1 5.7 16076 1679|0481 104,69 154 8016101 1650| .24 164.0] 5006 164.06 5.8 ﬁnmm 163.42 162.991163.19/163.15 162.g] 16265 1025|6273 oz 2 \-.VE& 1Az. at62.17]t62.07 2.2 16177104 foz 042 161.19 161.54[161.55) 161.53]161.58 @ m\,ln 161.45(161.43161.45 161.35| 161.35{161.27 161 0\1\ 0[160.86160.84| @‘u—mﬁ 160:73(160.70| 160.69|160.61160.59160.411160,24 160 20{60.18190. 15 150,97 15,93 7 15.1 705,54 8.4 50,19 150.111925{ .04 .51 159.451 15 159,07 Rﬂr@k'ﬁa\?ﬂ.ﬁl 156,30 758.30{ 158. 33 158,40 158.31|15.36{ 1582015817 15810 157.98 [167.98{157 94 157.
i o : i il 16131748 ol i e o v ks b ; Ml M [ezezy | i ol g : : 5 i y i i o : ; i i
T 0 . T 5 = N — — F 1 A I g ™ | = = = 7 T I. T ~ - v
1ea.7r\ﬁu4ﬁ]ﬁf12— 8.22/168.01{167.60[167.47 167,25 167.34| 167.29(167.19 .u..ﬂq’:‘f fﬁ ” i 166/27 166.40 H858] 7.1 7.5 7.1 mH,.g 1738|7107 5.9 GQEF‘FﬁE r..vﬁm1 nA.S% 154.344‘54%55,@%: oot |164.001163.901163:89 163.82| 1531\17%&5%153&@ i 153\%%?2%1(53\2 163 ;‘s/z_.'a;é,pazvX ,.uj‘&.. .u%A_a, o562 effor ez [162.14{162.09 1)513\1 161.98)162.01(161.99|161.92 g{\n 161 “ 8 16151 61.50] 1.5 1.5 W\“{' 40]161.34(161.39|161.40| 161,40 161.30{ 161.24] 5416 761.05 yo.%«ém |160.76]160.73 160.70] 160.71| 160.70 | 160.74] 160.65 160.64 160.43 160,22 1004 )a\uyawmojs 1aov1\>§ 159.351169.31 159.45159.49 159, 158.88) 158.901458:94| iss| 59,02/ 98:651150°1 159,34 158.27468.27155.10{ 158,15 158.15 57051 158.01 158.13 158.08] 58 0] 58 0] 579 ‘57.90
. . 1 & . , — == o - e - 5 L—1 o / A g o . - a § b
T - B = =~ - = 1 = ¥ z K P R » . o e
169.42{168.40|168.20{ 168,04/ 67.83]167.88 16770 167.44| 167.25 67.28 17.28{ 67,13 157.&9@ 155.&@& o0 1.2 1502 66/166.90]167.21167.24 157({ 167.53{166]94 | 6%743165.78 165.30 165.43 165. 1:%_@ 165 451185.0| o4 18873 .;Lsa 64.45164. 154.52}0}.29@25 164.20{ 164,07 164,13 163,80 163,86 16364 163 mgi&& 162.85 Fﬁ e ke % 1625111525 E%o 15{% 162,31 16218175225 8200 7] 571 1.8 .52 11 %1.92@1&}1 161.04 161, \\1 ol Lt s T joTdd 61.44 i§1.40{161.43/161.45|11.46[161.36]161.27 15116 161.09| 50.07| 60.69|161,02]161:19| 160.73| 160.69/ 160.61 | 60.79 15915/51 16029/ 16020 [160.09]60.11 15013 160.07]160:06[160.03159.72|159,58159.48 ﬁ.& 159.33 159.26159.18 159.12) 159%1« o150 9] 50 5{ 576 5073 15071 5076 15\5%45!\ 158.43{ 158,26 7627 158.92158.25 158.12]158.08 158.1 V.24 58.28 ﬁs.w 158.12|157.99 1\.93
11 - N | —~ | Dl =] i | 1 —— | —— g \ N T = - 1 [ L pa ~ / o= A = R -
> g — . ] — =1 1 B o ] N T ' t r = [ oy ol A ; < S - | ~ 5 L~ . T A - y
10025 166.30] 168.08 167.87 1 7.80|167.77167.52|167.26  167.15| 167.09] 167.04 1@5{1&&4@4&&( {o6.3{ 165 16055 16.64{165.47)466, 36146620 Il[l }F .84 Tﬁ&ﬂ% 1672 wf.sa 167.58(167.75 e{ru 155.3{7?%71 % |r’&,»£;‘l4. L.ia_uz 66.#31 - 4.32/164.25/164:10|164.1) 16417 164,01 16401,152.80 18370 m@%«jﬂ - !\Q\;.n 16288 I r}-b ooz "éﬁ\i 38 X\ﬁ‘mpj&‘\:nn.umml.ﬂ mwﬂ{’?fm{szm @_‘m g\‘é\u W’”mﬂi@uﬁm s fo1 ‘\\ 47161.40]161,35(161.35] 161.40 u}‘, 161101 |167.41{161.37 Mﬁ 723 16410{161.00|160.99 161.05 161.07|161.01 | 160,66 160.60|160.53] 160.50  60.44{160.29 | 160.21 Wm% 160.16|160.02169°95] 159.89}459.61 159,69 169.62 159.64|159.45|159,61|199.25 159,05 15917 50,21 159.35 169.90| 169,16 158:97|158.79| 158.74158.73158:68 Mﬂ( pses \\t\m 10 )aa/.zz 5.1 5 24| 15,1 5.1 150,00 s 1/5\37 158.24{158.03157%5|
| E—— . 4 R I A 3 I - / . N \ = 2 0 A
R P L — T o = - T IE y ) v A — ; I T <~ T~ g i — v ¥ .\ N N \ = /
169.19 \48-40 {60 67.0] 1.7 1738 7.3 7.1 7.0 7.0t e 704 feay 15{5 166 ihsalte 1“-}'4“#11 darlr + 167.24 ?47.44 167.53(167.61 16}Fn- 165.85]165.1 155.134—?!0 y@ %.21 165.10]164Jo15.05{ 645816476 64.63]164.47 }4.1# 164.03(163.99 «ﬁms.i"mbn 5370130 1%3./5')1 .4(63,20)165%3 6281 e e ) 8249162728 62.25 152.25 162.23 162,20/ 16223 62,08 \ﬁfﬁ%m 021051, 14 0] 91,5 2.6 .00 11 :‘-:m: 160.99 161.62] 161.44| 161.46| 161.35] @nm%n?m 2416131 15438 161.9 61.30 16.10}61.11 161,03 [161.20|161.12]160.92 160.75] 160.66] 160.49 16051 160.43]160.30 160.21 16016 160.49 | f60-11[60.04 94(159.92|159.84159.80 159.73 15 :.u 150.40 159 158.80 (159, 2115542 150,41 1900 59.07 68,82 158 3| 158.50 153“1 18] 158.10|155.10]158.17|158.14{ 158,07 58,03 15820 58.4o] 1 15.11157.93{167.80|
I == | s i 1T | i L | I M i i | i CH ) =t F e i i / : 2 s | i) Y—A‘ \ | = ki el . \ i ]
I~ 7 | 3 R — T p B N i ” > . 3 — L7 g 3 2 = _ W -
169.20 165.62{168.15{ 167.86 167.72{167.63|167.35  167.25 m.,}a’Jl 167.06|167.09(167.06 155.4} 165 Wﬁ# %w» 66.801456.3 66, 1“:: 59 167.16(167.13 1#7.27191-.55 167.30) Tﬁ.ﬁ 1{5.13 +45#465—«'[ 5,5 fos17] 16521 65,09 ‘“;!ll o 1045 {4.77 }I@? % 54.+ 1650|1680 1.2 e 10 |163.451163:32/763.29] 163.06162.98 15(.‘17\5&0‘ .67|162.65 10243 62.34| 162.3 16228 162,25 162,23 162.08 o1 3lr1szﬁ1sf.9§ 15\.33 O PR o ki 01161.60 161.59| 161,65 161.61{161.43 161,24 1643416138 161.34 | 161.38 161.15{161.03 \vl\m 51216401 [161.10|161.02] 160.87  160.60| 160.60) 160.55 kms'm,:gm.zv 160.15160.12{160: 160.00/150.94 160031004 5982 15944 o s 5331 159&1 1\{.11 1565 153.9(\5@159.11 159, [158.84] 158,97 158,67 158.56{158.40 }‘n\fu .3“‘9 158.10[158.15158.18 158.09) 158.05 158.14] 158.24 158.11 158.09| 157,91 157.83 | K7.87
_ - L] = 2, s 1 i e it _ L] = _ 1 L L N i Pt i —
I | = 1T T — - — A — — T — v Al ) T 7 ~ ~ s N = [ \ - I
169.51{168.62|167.97( 67.78] 167,67 67.61 167.33{ 67.16 ‘°’F“§?‘§ Jiq‘(.u 167.17|166.94 Ef,du .70 1pE-p1 155t 1.7 6.4 W,Lu flumm 166.74166.85 167.07) 'f 8] 1711|812 1%‘ 5 H{ 1641 fo4 057 mjj v{f 164,47 16444 164:42(64.10] 164.00| 163.85] 163.73/ o[ 1635155 2| 1033 .51 0 1.0 16 9516 \}u 162.74162.76)162.82)162.43{ 16240116239 162.2]162.21| 162,19 16214 162.1 t62.08161.83 vol\r! 161,786 162,09 161.8 {ot.18 1011 1 161.521461.40)161.78161.65  161.36 161.26| 161.14{161.08 M!J%L 161,29 161,20 160.8R{160.74[16Q.87) 160,92/ 160.77 60.51 16080/ 160.47 160.65 [ o 150.11|160.13}160-23(160.20|160.24 160,98150.71 o0k 030 1503 3&"? 156.82} o T 10| 157,88 57,801 157.94 {15810 15.16{ 15,05 168,03 168.05 | 156-02]167.04| 67,88 157,85 157.621 15478
| i " 1 e 0 | - . A - I S S
- ' T = =] o i = § T - |  —f T S e = — — - - oY Y — -
8.33] 16 wmmw,m‘ 7.52|167.41167.24 167{#{57-53\%&40%14.&5 1*6.72 166.90 166.92  166.98 1667816555} 1445 3166 7 166.8 7.1 67 o 167.27] {sv,wﬁﬁi 1075214565531 96 54 58 6473 164.71]164.63] HEENEI 6450 64145 W1ﬁ 154108 5406116572/ 163154 163,65 13,65 16360 63.49 63,43 1¢-5 16564 16400 151\‘»{1‘ 162.831162,161162.77162.62162.61 (16257 o2 162.36(162.25) 162,15 6221 162.06 151}99@“51,&@1«1@ 1,42 161,32 t1.22 G149} 64 Fﬁﬂ\e}#ﬂ.w 161.30181:31161.26| 1sw-ﬁ1§.1z \{ \”ﬂ‘, 160.62160.62(160.83160.77 | 60.75] 160. 72} 18080 160,65 16045 160.35 w»fén,zs 160.12 .w‘m 160.1¢[160.30 WTS\M 159.75159.62{159.45 139.36 159.32 1592\1 0.1 gu 5| 159.22|159.23{150. .10 {57.87 .70y 5783 55.02]55.16]150.00 150,04 157.97 5.2/ 157.09] 157,91 17,87 47.67457.
) i ) . e by | ) e y it et P B ; | . et P 3 A
T il jal 1 T = v T T = o — P i jum—— T = A} R — B = i = B M B
{68 o 16017 157,86 67.70| 1715|1677 1.3 7.1 7 ‘r 1‘F7‘1Z 1.7 10091 16,314 +°'m 166.85) 166.96 166,93 166.89|166.72{166.48 166.42| 166.65 166.92 167.15| 167.24 O = e toaltss g |\1£\A—“ 1.1 6476|6475 mLJr\‘ 164.70 164,44 1§‘mf 163 153[94 160,09 1688016571673 16|58 .01 5.5 e 02| 572 o ) ..u.‘x 102 1627916275627 52 5 |162,441162:201 16206 (161,99 161.92|161.76 161,68} 161.57 {6750 161.61|161 et 5 u\cx‘ 161.42]161.551 161.56 '“L";'}(" %\ﬁ% {vm\ 18127 .hm 161 M*\ﬁ mﬂm’.ﬁ}ﬂm oo 7150‘54 160.35(160.29 160.13 [759.99| 160.04{160:01|150.93{15.82] 15071537 150,60 150.52f5.34] 15028 {7005 150.3 50,4 159.20 gs.orf/saxﬁz{\ Y A o ?‘w 156,02 158.10|158.03|157.98| 157.91| 158 42| 158.02{ 157.98 158.08 @m
I - / ) o s ] N = e I o= -1 - g L e g A . .
= 7 11 . T — - T = I 1 - - <= —— — N — A g 5
168.42 168.03167.84|167.70{167.56 11%.51 167.5216.30{167.01}167.01 465 0066-80] TS 6,61 166,81 165.0] 66,04 157.00 166911680 1* e 167.28/167.43 1@?%‘? o9 .07|165.15 ,at.sa 164,86 164,74 164.64/164.40 164:13(164.05 i 163.73163.75] 163.68| 163.60] 163(54] . & 162.741462.79 (162,58 162.57 162.39| 162.29] 162.28 W 62107 (161.90|161. 1%5: {61.68 18172 t61.70 46,62 61 }% 161:47164.21) 161.40) 161.52 \ 155|119 m"‘( 5‘\ &;\%ﬂk‘a;[ 12}te1.0 15160:93160.91 160.90 15W 160.60 16\51 Qo.épso:ss‘mo,ae 160.26 160.05 159.99| 159.87159.95159.80159.70[1459.75 159.79) 159.76, 159.:% 159.35159.48 15\ﬁ15\;§w {5922 1e9.0s50.5 169,16 158 941468.87 mﬁmﬁ%x 159.01 158, \\‘ 157.67 )?\11 15}« 157.93158.09[158.04 157,95 157.91 157.9/\‘\55% 158.20(158.14{158.12
B ey N | \ - e . 1 \ . [\ — _— - d e -~
" —— T T S S ) e | R T : 1 ~——[= o .—F T ’ — TV 0 — N - ] -
168,50 168.06(167.77|167.67| 167155 167,44 16735 167.31{67.23 67,1569 04| B3 6771 Jr 5]165.85 16607 16,58 167.05{ 67.0] 95 2] .4 . }« 166.74(166.94[167.14 167.221167.28|167.46167.62 |”6er 165. 15}1& 4 165.0)165.12| 165,02 165.02 16479 1534 6411 15{? 164.25(164.22{164.13(183.91 163,85 163,81 163.78[163.75 163,57} f63.42| m@ 162.79|162.67 162.65[162.74 1162755 162.52 t62. m\az.\r 162.41 16*.1{ 16241 161.67|161.83 m.l\'. .\\3..56 161.78]161.77 161 o o158 ‘n“» e T us?eﬂ.w *1.14 1606 160.97]t60.0| 0.7 o7 100,58 150.9\ 15\\57 0.55160.35 160.20 | 160.02 169.90 159.84| 159,82 159,80, 150.85150.62{ 15085/ 50,15 1503650477503 1556 159.19]159.57]159.00|159.01 \\n 58 ish agsr. ﬁ(* 151.3: 157.62|157.99 157.96 157.84| 157,78 157.80 \*.10 158.24{158.13158.17 158.10
L —1 ] ! ] . o | _ . . —1 . e - [ \ A\ = — -
R | . -] 3 U o | - =1 | — y o= — A 7 N T A By — . T
|1ss.?b 168.04]167.85167.70{167.58 | 167.56) 167,49 167.49 | 167.49 167.21 167.1 o Afﬂa 66,64 16.91]166.99| 166.95 165.98| 165,00 {8645 'L 166.92 167.07|167.20 .yj“.n 167.17{467.35|167.44167:56/ 15,48 165 16535 5,11 165.18{ 6.9 164,50 5 8 164,84 9.7 16455 164.23(164.18 164.16163.95 163,88 163.79]163.73{163:53{ 163,34 163.18] 162.97 162.76 \“E? o275 1025|254 162,68 16247 1627 o257 f6. 1.9 1.0 11 0] 6. 75| 16174 @!‘n 161.70 161.57| 161,32/ 161,28 I1.57[ 161.59 ko 161 m\w%m 510|614 161.18{ 16100 e 2210 105 R y‘rsﬁ 160.59/160.5 160146 160.34160.25 160,05 15090/ 50.74 150,34 150.8)15.84 50.9150.85 15533 ¢ 15@.3&*@&‘*« e 15535 g 1 15022 .91 158.69| 158762 8.6 5815 15.01]3578{ 5784 7 50} 57.70 17,8 57. 85 157.0 157 2] 57.08 Ia\(\v 158.26| 1156.11158.04 157.9&
s . / ! . T | o = \ - e | . ot | \ -1 7 ~ \ V= B\ . | N - - .
- — ? — - T ——=F- i — 1 yu—= T G TN - - > = T =)
1603 t7.86 677 16.70 16750 s 53]167.55 674 167.2 mv.h 167 m‘ﬂlmp 601611166 311668 65.85/166.86166.19 . mT‘,ﬂ 167.22|167.32{167.41 )‘sm 151.‘3 .42/ 167 3} 167.42 66,36 m:’%a .}J,ff'ﬁﬁ# 165.1{ 16512164 0| 6452|164 o 6471 B |164.121464:01|163.85,163.85  163.73 163.68 ‘mlﬂjﬂ.jszﬁﬁﬁmﬁ(s‘ nuf.% 16271 162.65(162.59 %;u 163.67(162.7 jz_u 62.3 ﬂAMm.‘T .u.\jg,.ua\mL 161.67(161.58 ﬁ.. 161.30 1@ 161.56(161.60/ 161,54/ 161.44 1}?1.131 161.38(161.20 151.* 13“.24 1«1.25%1\ e 1@1 @m.m 5 mAm\Qo.« 160.21160.12]159.96 | 150.8(/59.82| 160.04| 160.07] 150,91 150 4as€ 41116931159, 159.18159.23159.25(159.21 Igs.\nf\%a.ﬁ 158.95158,34{155.24|158.44[ 168.07 158.20  158.12{158.02] 15\.4:: 1\;‘50 157.70157.79 157,67 | 157.57 157.63) 151.‘!9 157.98(157.97 157.86157.85157.81
i p— 1  —" - + d — - 1 =1 -} < -
T T 1 ] < b ——J 1 = ‘ 7 P o B 7 e = * Nad > T T 1 T Y Y - B T -
mr]@ 167.87)167.73)167.76 167 56 16 + 167.57|167.49| 167.26 67}10{ 166.8 166,80 166,75 145. 1&.33 {508 16670167 166.67|166.62{166. 59 167.31|167.3 | 167.29 167.34 167.17 m.fz 57,46 167.64| 167 175,&5 1}5.43 165115 165.03| 164.99| 164.84|164.76 1164:37164.26 164.20(164.12{ 164.06| 164.05{ 16 93163.94163.87 1§.m n.u;j—}‘.:jﬁ 163.37|163.3] 16 /w 163.01 .85|162.83{462.701162.72{ 162.72] 162.45 | 162.40 2 oz i‘ﬂlla;,nzg\m.i: 161.86]161.87/161.66 161.60 1s\.q 161.37 ‘%\.aa 161.68(161.68 \11.51 161.43) M\\»{ 161.19 o114 |v\‘ 1{161.47|161.33 1,967 16 160.85  160.75{ 16067  160.59 150.5\ 15\41 60:13]150,01 15907 150,01 59.80| 150.8)15088] 1598515018 155778 159.69159.660 40[159.61)159.59) 1%9.4& q\sQ\ze 159.16159.13 158107 | 158.82 mn\nkysmf 158.38158.42158.30 158.43) 158.30| 158.21 %2 15\}0 157,64 15771 157.5{ 578 7.5 7 s 15704 157,87 157.791157 84 157.76
| i I ) L — —t 1 s i R il L \ \ A g — ~ I \ -
— D [ ] ° ) [ = —— - b 7 = : 1 ' - L L | [\ - I [ —— Y
-15(167.89| 167.84167.80 {167 49 1 A&a 167.50{ 167.41) 1674 67} 590 fo6'z0 vn&]}ﬁ,ﬁé {6Te 1067 16.68 166.73 [ M mu;r\a 167.18 [167.16 167.21|167.23167.13 157/51577 é‘«a 167 g1{Tee08 t}J 9 Lea/.s;;sa.w«s@gi 164.73)164.58164.50 164 qg\nmw ﬁ.w 16420/ 164.20] 16400/ {6414 16407 164, 1625216576/ 62.48 16342 17‘ o 162.74[162.89 162.92{ 162.73| 162.59) 162.46 162.46 162.24 15@‘%\5‘“{; Tz 1.9:\ 161.95(161.97 16174 161,62 1155 %ﬂ??@gju 161.37 w;\u lo1.23{161.25 s1.\n 161.34 151.?],@..» 160.98 |160.74{160.71 160.87) 160.86] o.§7\1§“»1cnﬁ 159,90&&\ 159.55{150.90{ 150,88 150.8 158761607 o 150.72|1 &«@Mﬁs.& 150.2{159.0215.92} 571501 051573 150.57 15094 150.8 15,65 190,52 15045 150,30 15042 17.93{15. S 57,6 15T.67 57,6 157.47| 17.44|157.45 167,00 15,05 57,85 157.79 57,73
! n ! N A e § L L - = o | . / o | = L d / N -
T T 7 I 1 e =1 n — p— i 7 T N - = T > - — 75 LY A - 1
4“1" 167.79|167.79|167.71| 167 ,-‘41 16733 |167.43|167.38| 167.36| 167['15 6, “4“ liw""r'[? 166.70 165-; 166.69]166.7C 16{73 %ﬁ.u 167.03|167.12 167@15734 1ae§k{mmmw 165.54(165.22165.06164.93) W%ﬁ‘f 164.85)164.67| 1 ~‘ /&Jﬁwﬂ ﬁjﬂ 64.16]164.23| 164.14(164.16164.08[164.04|163.91 Nslred 163.57[163.49|163.42/163.30 163, 162.91(163.1 |165.20 162.80 162.77[162.89 | 162.81162.70| 162.65| 162.51162.45[162.29 Lﬂ/ﬁn*z\wﬁﬁ 161,95\61.97 161.94) 151,-.\‘ 161.53/161.36, 16T.\3 161.08]161.11 1‘(1.0 161.26 (161 7}151,14 \51\1 1s1,1zw£1.n§iﬁm€ 160:70) u\u){mﬁ 159.95(159.91 159.84] 1§§,u 159.93|159.97 [159.90|160.18 |159.81159.68 \1{9.31 159.60 159.45) 158.88158.841158.91| 158.99| 158.81 158.88(158.99|159.03159.05(158.50 158,55 158.42| 158.27 | 158,32 158.28| {?7,56 157.60 |157.64|157.69| 157.59| 157.45|157.40| 15\&42 157.93157.72,457.70157.69) 157.63
— o = o L L == L = S et | =3 i = i _ = i - 1 - = . A} 4
e —— — - — = o 3 T — T e — T | i vy " . L ) 0 v
167.80|167.71|167.57)167.54| 16 167.12|167.10] 166.99]166.96|166.88|166.81|166.67| 166.62{66.54|166.55 66,57 165.55] 166,61 165.64] 166.72|166.80|166.62|166.91|167.01| 166,79} 66,7 165.00(164.94 155&_ 164, \ﬁ)f 164.9 @164.%1%4«”151%6 164.27]164.24| 164.28| 164.17|164.06{164.03| 163,90 163.80{163.74{ 163,75 163,73 163.69 163160 | 163.50 163.39 153.# 163061150371 153.29/ 163,07 162,86 162.04 16280 i62.80 16216 62 54 a9 624016224 1(622‘@1,52./2{ & mg)lv uu\.‘ﬂ 1\?;.02 161.98 161.56{ 167 54{151.75/ 161,64 161.35 161 ) N s 1s1.m2\.na 161.18/161.23 151,44‘3\1,.0% 161,191467.23 161,12 1\1,11 160.91 so,\sm 19]159.97 160,04 160.111460.06 159.89)159.94(159.86159.66 15961 M;A« 16917 159,00 159.14]159.75| 159.42|156.99 158,86/ 169.05( 158.92{ 168,80 158,67 158.43 168,44 158.37|158.40| 158.72|158.38 15765 1\7‘59 157,63 157.64 157.58157.43| 157.45 157.44 157,81 |157.62{157.61[157.70 157.70
5 o [ g ot — & o fs— - — A — 4 — - 7 . \ . ] [ = e ! - I Ll | . At
~ - - - - —— — \ - T - 3
168.0% 571475 mf':: : 167. s7.ﬁ 167.10167.01 166,81 166,85 166.83, 1647316675 165.0/ 657 1651 195.74 16690 166.97 166 g t67.0 167.18) 164.97 165.03165.02) W/W’.Q.\w 1 53& y.s\hsa,u 1645216442 |v'{i,23 164.25 15}.23 164.151164.04 (164,08 163.82] 163.72163.72] 163.64{163.67 163.70163.61 163.51 163.51 15#4 153Al(mm-r'6§;zi |163.001462:94{162.86 162.76) He2:64]To2.71 | 162.64] 162 161&?71 (41162 152,4A1sz.3s 162.21 152.:* 1s¥.ns 162.04) 161.48) \3\1.50 161‘.'%{ 1.8 16197 161,33 m\\n |161.21] _mﬁ st.as@ha% ﬂﬁ 1.31 16,31 ﬁ1\\4 151\.‘a ﬁ“s 161.50(161.35)161.15 ﬁuﬁﬁ 60.70}160:59[160:27| 160,22/ 160.21| 160.14{160.03| 169.77 | 169.75 | 159:76159.601153 3o 1159.75(159.23 159.18|159.11 158,94 159.41 | 159.14{159.15{158.81|158.94| 158.90 15882 158,79 158,68 158,45 158.42| 158.45  158.28{ 158,23 157.12 15\0() 157.66]157.65 157.57|157.38| 157.38157.49]157.64157.70[157.66157.68) 157.70 157\
o b’ S0 ! - s — < e \ - 3
T T T N ] = T } = z s e = S | T N — - 7 [
168.05|167.95 151.9%#1‘3? .40 11-4]o7:3] 7. 57 167.05166.86 68,50 165.0]66.70| 16673 t66.85 .én,f‘ITa’%A 166.68166.92{167.08 167,02 r.% 166.99|167.10(167.13 1648516452/ 1647 .Y 1aa.7r \{a{‘uﬁ.m o458/164.57 @_ 15}1.35 I 164.17|164.161164:10163.82] 163.82 16360 16361 163.65 1ez.ufﬁm 163.11|163.12 F165.24) 163.21163.16 s 162.64|162.72] 162.69) 162,66 162.60 1%1.%1 50 @h%g)ﬂ%z.amazﬁm‘;g .D{E t62.21jt 161.54 1; {oranIETak 51,20 t61.27 )?H\Mmﬁ 161.27] i 151.19 1s1A1¥| 11.6516136 91,4 16161 11.08 16103 60.2] 60,6 60.50] wn\ka 160.30{160.15|160.07{ 59,92 159.80/158.73159.60150:53 150.36{ 15038 150.29| 1501 150.10 1513 150.04150.08 159.15159.10| 55.91] 155.95{ 15.75 | 155.80| 15.95  155.78{ 15867 58.50]158.51{ 158.45| 158.08157.74| 157.*\ 157,58 157.60(157.50 | 157.44| 167.39[157.43 *m 157.70]t57.8{ 5754 570 7.
=il o i e == i . i e - o o | - - ] ‘
T = : — 5 T —— 7 = O R s = = \ - T < - < & 1 S -
mﬁs} 57 JL 2 167.48(167.65 {670 167.06{ 165.50 b n 1.5 145.3« | e e ) 2 S S 7.1* 166.95 1#1.14 167.12 165.05165.02  165.06| 1&9;.:% u\\-.sa T O e I o 1+.M?ﬁﬁiu 1| 1843164 wjﬁ:ﬂgm»m.m 163.69] 163.68163 163.64[163.83 163.18| n;lu/a 15,45 16,4 16358 6335 63,2 15.11 16271 162.70] 62 3{ 62 2] 2. o4 ""\Eﬂ“‘\ﬁl\%ﬁmm 221 1sz.¥ 'mf 2 162.22{162.06 161.5) m‘{,ﬁﬁlﬂmw 161,36 161.30 1 mﬁﬁ(ﬁ 161.36/161.2 1«\23 161.15161.07 k@u}m m\gu 161.19 1\1 1608 |160760{160.55 .w?‘wm.aiﬁ.za 160.081160.00|150.79|150.53|15054{ 159,52 150.32{159.16{159.32{ 50.22 159.24  159.20159.18|150.12] 159.04{ 150.01|158.88| 1588115594 155.83 158,95  150.06 | 58.74  158.74| 158.90|158.97|155.38157.87 15765 .63 157.51] 15760157 5 15751 167.4 15?\51 157.69|157.69(157.61|157.70|157.72
L . I ] el —F - =t Y H i S \ : -1 A AN -
i F——F— — i — R I e = [ 4 - | . ) v i \ 0
167,91|167.86 16 .1£ 167.65(167.59|167.50 167,20 166.98 "sa.sn 166.86] 16690 [166.83166.73 166.68166.70| 166.74 145.55 O e m.:+ 166.96/167.26[167.32 165.07 165.11|165.14] m&h&ﬁ 5\.75 16465 164.70)104.70 64,5 164.47| 164.41 38 165 5{164.16 164,03 164:92{ 152,15 164,02 1| 4 {1612 154,17 16002 1638816310 5329 16037 1603 63,30 6.2 13,22 1.10 12,68 620 62.7] 2.0 250255 \fﬁ1 az_nk i E 161.64 151.?\;mm"|ﬁﬁ‘m\ 1 4\3&1\41 \'L—se ‘61 28}t 42 11151101 16097t 57 151.& 1,281l 1 1\0.97 1507416076 160.6] oo 60k3 10 0| 602110 15575 1505 1%9.59 150115070 15.31]158.27{ 15,1719 30 15.50 159 {5016 15,1715 5.8 15 0| 5505 1.0 4 15.10 1.1 50 4| 5.0 53 7| 5.4 5071 1\{,63 157.52|157.57 g&uﬁ_‘u 157.27(157.45157.57 157.62 gz\ajmﬁmu.
L I I 1‘ j : L | ] = —=E J | \‘\ L n = . 3 s 1 g - AY \ - \ L\ - — -+
{— | ! | | [l . A \ L |
167,84 167.71[167.65(167.49167.35 167.37 7.031166.86| 195,85 165,80 166,81 156.72]16.67| 16.71 165.73 60,9 146.7166:35 67.05146 166.92 1653 t65.28165.2 1ss.i M)u\zg H64:70764.64 164,54 164:501164.45] B ) O o} 251164.25] 16420 164.2 1’5':,’”2‘ 153.2? 163.41{163.46 163,49 163,56 163.46 163.31 163,20 162.69 162.66 162,60 162.60 162.55| 1622 16203 161.67164,70161.67|161.81} 161 15%514:\%2 1u\L$ - 1.16(161.14f36 }m%« 160.94|160.84[160.77 | 160.66| 1an}1 180.28{ 16020 160 20|60, 0115 1 1@&55 15051 150.79] 16035/ 159.37| 159.22|150.3150.19150.24| 159,34 150.36/ 150.23| 160,02 15683 15.04150.07150.09|150.2 150,44 1504015029 150.05/ 150.26 158,05 157.77 15)\.»«,.»« 87.0{ 15770 157,60 5761 157,48 57.71 15784 [157.18157.12
~ 1 Il il 1 i - L i N A L B |
16 2
[161.

T

|
161.76(164.90{161.90[ 6188 161:83|161.60{161

— — |
164.54. 6413 .w.s.7 63.39 1 1163:63 .ua,soLﬂﬁls_;., 163:42|163..

7?‘.1Fiﬁ7

.78 166.60) 166:751166.44| 166,68 166.88 155.3_. 16715167.05  166.81

165.70|165.36 165.86165.64 164.41

L -
168.01(167.98)|167.91/167.86{167.61 165:47/165.15|165.25 ﬁ.(ﬂ 165.03|164.96 161.53 151,5%151, 161.11]161.23 161.49|160.88)160.76|160.85160.88| 160.85 160.78 160.71 | 160.57 | 160.26460.05 |159.92159.77 |159.66|159. 159.73|159.68|159.55159.43|159.31|158.89 |158.91 | 158.74|158:67158.51| 158.57 | 158.82158.58 | 158.65| |158,641158-441158.22 157\.75
e ) oayd sl iy =] " oo s )

M

16672 s e o e aseton ] : i ; 12 fa o ; et oAl 161 i ; ! ' o757 5742 7.5 :

167.84) 'lg‘.n 167. 161 %3 [166.98| 77-1 ﬁmmlﬁﬁ.ﬂ) |166.60{166.55) 166.66 166.93 1 166.91 165.76 164.80|164.82 154.&] :66{164.51)164.59| 164.54|164.32164.27 |164.38 164.30  164.36| 164.34)164.26| 164.26| 164.40|164.27)|164.17 [163.63|163.33| 163.56)| 163.50| 163.55(163.44 163.60 163.40 163.23 1&2.76 162.62( 162,64 162.68] .46 162.35)162.32 162: 1.87(161.71(161.81161.93|161.86 ‘61.61 16 T 15\71 161,73(161.65 ‘S‘v .21 151\38 161.13160.97 | 161-101160.94(160.77160.85|160.81(160.76160.71/160.60 160.‘5 160.16|160.06 [159.62| 155‘.§f 159.54(159.51(159.43|159.40| 159.31|159.41(159.24|159.10(158.94 | 159.12| 159.29{159.17| 159.00| 158.96 | 159.19(159.04 |158.96 | 158.91(158.74| 158.25|158,15(157.91 157.85(157.74157.68| 157.68| 157.66{157.63 15754(157.42157.46|157.35 | 157.29| 157.28{157.24157.14] A

= B = Fasy i I g ! e | oo ” =tz — o, A\

:l@} T T T i = 11— P — T T — !/ 7 y — —— T N o = 0 ~ " = 7 — 1= = o—
167.93(167.90] 161 56, 67.10( 166. tﬂEJ .75166.77 | 166.69 [ 166.56) 166.70{ 164 166.71/166.93 165.9& 166.89 165.82165.29(165.35 (16! 165.23|165/05|165.06|165.00 [164.96 | 164.95| 164.91(164.62|164.51(164.53|164.35. l164 164.32|T64.2 64.52|164.31|163.75163.43 1/5 .441163.62( 163.51(163.55|163.40| 163.49|163.39|163.22{163:07 162.91 15@'_151:0 162,16 16214 152.Rl 161.97|161.76{161.75(161.93| 161.90| 161.85 1 161.72161.50. q |\7~ 67| 16 014\4 161.27)161.19(161.05/ 16426} 161.18(160.77|160.75|160.80|160.86 160.81| 160.77 160.71160.31{ 160.21(160.19 {160.11)159.76 159.63 159.62| 159.47 | 159.43(159.33| 159.42|159.57 159.33|159.00| 159.03 (159.24| 159.68| 159.37 158.72|158.66 |158.53 | 158.17 |158.12| 158.11(158.18 | 158.34| 158.14(158.07 [158.081457: 157.55(157.53|157.541157.52 157.41(157.42|157.46(157.41 , .
[ {1 ] =L o | I I S B B [t / e I - L | - I ;F £ ] N I I N SN N E— I -1 1 | N I I I S S S S N N e E— I =5 )
67.14] g : t
. T

[157:47|
— = 779\77
70(157.68|157.64|157.63 wa, 157.1 \1(775157. 157.53(157.27|

ﬁ.ﬁ 162.25162.13|

15W%—P§ﬁ 163.74

164.44)164.38| 164.34|164.32/164.40|164.40
g

68|

162.29|

d ~ e
I | ] -

ﬂr ; 167.18 166#5 166.75| JM&TETW AQ.BZ 161.67 16\{ 77|161.89(161.89 161.83|161.59 ﬂ145‘ 1161.70]
L b

1+.22 165.32 165‘.15 165.05|165.02
[t et

.67)164.35(164.31 16‘.1& 164. ﬂﬁllﬂ
i L]

— < o
164.53]164.53164.33|163.73] 163,36 163,62 163.75 163.72] 163.67] 163.48| 163.57 |163.68 153‘70141.39153,70
s ] |

] - )| | - AN Kl —
164.39(164.38(164.41 164.25164.29 164.36| 16438 164.30| 164.28 164.35164.42{164.27 63‘#16374 163.71|163. i 163.57|163.6[163.66 163,60 163.54  163.73| 163.63] 163.50| 163,50 163.26 162. 7(162.49{162.34|162.54 162,54 162.24| 162.12

¥ —F— = T e N e A _ -
‘162‘ [162.18162.14] 15\51 161.68| \;‘1 161.20 \61.25 161.34(161.31/160.90( 160.84160.89 |160.84|160.84 160.80} 1\0.65 160.54| m\nfo m‘w 159.94(159.90|159.95159.89 | 159,62(160.04|159:70[159.23 159.25(159.10|159.03 | 158.98 159.03]159,181468:991158.66 158.65|158.51 (158.41158.34| 158.351158.26 m\‘?'u 157.81(157.83|157.75(157.65(157.61 157.*

/W 157.41)157.15
E&gg. 1 156.97] 156l 142 E1T8G 11569

61.“5

157.96|

PR v
Ty
L

165.71] 165, |L7 165.76) 165.62 165 * 165.59]165.
I

- my -
1ea.‘z1 oy ffsu 167.92| 1676416 Fﬁa} 167, 1&&@ 167.30)

I — -
59.05(159.03| 158.92| 158.82158.70(158.68 158.73,

ﬁs.u 164.99|165.01
=

168.14(168.07|168.06(167.82|167..

] ‘~ I .

6. MEJ’"M‘ 15167.08166/96 | 166.78| 167.10( 167.00) 166..24| 165.83|165.68 [165.42|165.80 | 165.84 165,71 | 165.60( 165.39| 165.41

I b8 l i ! T8 67.40]167.00 I i |

%5.54 166.54} A mﬂj .80 all ]
=

—

i ; b =
168.18(168.20| 158.‘!9 167.93(167.69 {167,601 IBI.rL 167.49/167.38(167.. m
— = —
[167-14{

/'\_u’vmn. ﬁ&ﬂ;@?{ 8.38| 158.30| 15! 1:11. 9155[ 157.* 157.91(157.9: '\”a m?y 57.754457-60

4l
- = = = =
45&‘& 158.85(158.51(158. %Wﬂ?ﬁﬁﬂﬂ\?@ﬂ 157.74(157.68|157.. 1\2%

o

22|

1
\ o : A - -
* 162.00|161.92 ﬂw 161.60 |q|\ul 161.73|161.70(161.72161.61 16}\43 61.45/161.49|161.55 161.5ﬁ1rﬂl‘ 151\{5 161.80| 1%1.43 1.21 1%1.33 161.38 }B\‘{\OB 160.91(160.87 [160.99|160.94|160.85160.79) 16X\73 160.63 160.3& 150.\? 5999 [159.83150.77 159.81|159.87159.64|159.73) 159,54

= T = T 13 — - < T 1 — —= -
167.46|167.32 167.24 | 167.10| 76698 }J 166.75]167.30(167.10 164.17|164.17(164.13164.16  164.23{ 164.20] 164.19| 164.19] 164.13[164.12 16{-33 15}-} 1636 163.0f .11 2] s 8 6. .0 -30{463:401163:40{163.30(163.12|1 1624620 1621 16200 m.* 162.03(161.93 |U|Xw .uﬁo 11.50| 91,80 61.70 157 11,75 5108 |u\.“‘ .40 161.5]61.57] 16161 530 .20 616 16157 15\1.7{ 15’\29 161,44 161,32 11,00 161.08150.98 16096 50.81 160.7{ 15070 60.0]50.45 16021 60.11{159.93} 115871 159:54| 159.63(159.30| 159.22{150.16 59,15 169.10 159,06 {169:061 15017 158.93 155??4 1§a.w
e 9| ~ o i B e B | \ \ o — |

-8

s J i
165.76 16552 165.76 165.90 165178 165.61165/43) 165:37 165.00(165.05 156.79]456.71(156.71|156.90  156.9
I ‘ I i - I

5
e | = AN N S Sy ] I [l i~ — A 1 C =
S ! S - =] Y A T " 7] AR — T —] = \ Tl 1 = " Y — N e P gl i
.26 16824 168.0] 68.12{ 6773 6773 67.07 16777 167.88 167.50 17 21 6.5 o5 4 6548166 2] 16,40 16,50 1605 68,7163 6.1 165.9 o574 o4 6572 0577 15 7| 16561 1643754 1.7 fo4 7 f.0] 632 626 1687 16.90 163.8 13,8 163.88 13,8 63,3 624 16362 16282 163.58 7 13,79 339 165.28 16358 65,20 16321 63.1 16371 163,12 16310 63.02] 16288 16291 2. 162252 1} 2.2 621 5783 161.74|161.611161.50/ 161.5 ksm 161.76161.70[161.68 161 161,41 5148/ 6150 16162 10118 115 11 40 151.46\151. 0| 161.42{161.33] 161,06 161.09 160.94 160.86] 160, 21{160.05(159.90159.75 159,64 {169.65159.50{ 15953 159,641 159-58] 501 30} 50,5 1‘&'1%49 ]300 8] 50, 15085 H158.76 158 a1 85T st 15 157.91[157.8 T[T 8 15770 15736 1572747 22 57.07 Fs. 157915584 166.72/157.
N | - z . i / \ v nil A e - LR bl - P Xt . 4 o R
——r R e i — 7 = H 717 — - A = )\ - — = — T = = - — — i S ——
5216411316812 670 o7 6778 6757 1728 673416719 ! 7 166,61 166755(100:39166.421466.30{166.28 165.57 166.55166.5 16657 165.9 165.44{165.44[165 46 [ 6552 165.50[ 165411 165.26 165.49 i 6 .u-./‘d 163601 163,80/ 163, 63.84)163.82|163.07|163.6 163,85 63,85/ 163.8) 1638016387 163.65/ 16247 53 2] “f/’ 163.24]163.23(163.23{163.21163.21 | 163.17 |163.14 163.13 153.1\;\ -otf16a-08(462.8 182,63 i o204/ 1022 @ 61.91(161.79|161.81 \sm 161.43(161.50 ﬁm 161.73|161.61{161.60) 151.4&\ 161.35] 16136 16146 1614511641811 5] 61.53] 6.9 1305131 161.08{ 1608716078} 60 0] 60.52]50.40| 16028/ 0.} 60,0} 16012 1§¢waﬁﬁ "Ws] 169.82]19.8] 1900|5078 1585 15030 150.3p .17 .7 1.2 0.1 5 13!.\‘3 |=ar{ 15046 150.70] 50.8 jV ;\?‘ Eﬁ{ 158. ﬁm ﬁmji\ 1157.59] [ p|psn4 1\5\7752 157.44{157. - 157.1% i i 155.'{:
3 1 |+ =1 — 11 K T ~ |~ I R B i — — I e . " X " - —{= 2
66.64 1Lﬂa.sa e 8516764 167:64167:54 167-22 7 LeqlJ 166.73{166.78] 166.60| 166.66{166.61 u:]r?(u i .w’.;]I, ml'.J‘th 1%%;:: 165, 161:_1165.50 165, 65.50 1\,t: j165.53165 7065 E}'% w’{far 163.86(163.80 153,/5 169.82/163.67/163.57| 163,86 163,96 16390 163.8 16365/ 163,82/ 63,75 163.58 oy i ‘f‘ 163.30]163.32]163.32{163.27]163.24|163.23163.18 163.17[63.18{63.12{ 63,07 62.92 162,69 1%15736;.251 2.15 :}\w 162.23 _}pz.w 162,14 \\‘ 215k m-&m {sgua 161.37] 1\?\.53 161.70[161.57 [161.51|161.66 164,34 161.47]161.60{ 16138 1110 1. 24}1577]15%.0] 16092 0.6 6078 60,68 1609 160551604 W 19\ B\}u»—ﬁ‘u.ﬁ [is0.10 ﬁwda 76[159.88|160.02{ 159,851 159.76 aso 150.21 és\\u laa\f_a {159r18{459:23 159 \55.3{159. EB/Ej_'JBB-SLM 158.29| 158,14 159?z¥‘7ﬁ 1 "VE‘T |3\ﬂ4 61 157.57, 15!'.31 151.54%.‘4&%21#3,1{1 157.03) 1sﬂs 156.71
i 8 ! 119%.50] ? / i f : patd ; 26T 78)160.8 fpasd! g AT 12 o i
. O e pmpe Py S N T O - F S 1 < T - 1 ——= — 3 r - = T R
168.60|146.58 151!“15&«9«. 77167701 167-691 67.6 167,27 67,41 TEI“‘|1&7:5§4§7,34 {67.27]167.29] 644 16670 16675 1665 16.65 16673 16675 :H.; ; .m{.% 1@59}%5( f65: .Jﬁ&#ﬁﬂsﬁﬁ'lﬁm 165.50) ss.:}z 165.41{165.39 165.80 16548 mfe 1#.19 .6 T 992 60 162,96 16007 162.05 162.95 163.0] 1.8 165.0| 53,79 m]L ,17:,\» 163.52) 16 }7 163.25(163.33[163.31)163.29| 163,20 163.28 163.23  163.22 163.20| 163.20 163.11162.98. 162.\10 16323 1*::1 162. 7@@152.27 162.02 m%ﬁﬂ\n 151\.*1 16178 \51,56 1;\1.59 161.27 \.Q\W{{ 161.64 161.54/161.40 lw;%tzs‘ﬁf’? 161,26 6128 614 16103 16100 11,0111 04 16,1 Mn{ﬁtﬁﬁm{wa &M* mL%\ {16065 00404 ﬁr\’e 60l i M e 15),3 159.30(159.23(169.20 13897 73166.63 158.54 s;.aeluf/.&\x ml?\ 5315, {@ 157.99] - 157.0] 197 8| 571 |58 57 psm0f 156.76 156,67
et le) i) I Inapes Mg 1) \ P o o N P 1} 3 2 \ | et - ‘ i i1 i
~1 . ——F—F——F—J T = I/ T 747 T L 1) | N - i — W —] ] T T = — 1 T = . — W yel
168.49)1ds.55 167.47|167.49) 167.54) 167.43{167.16/ 169.9 166,70 | 165.76166.72] 166.6p[ 66,74l 65.71 B;'# .7 6,57 16646 166,671 501T.6 | 15854 16998 05 72]165.5 16547 Ls:%ﬂ 165.32165.30 165.32165.27 1n7{w 1o, 16 16,85 1652 605 63.2]163.80| 16201 16.52 54,0155, 162.9]162.00 16280 16}'“ 163,5163.81 153.431? 241632816332 69,39 16032 169.0] 16327 16.21 9.2/ 163201601 6.1 163.0 6272 .uk‘ 162.16162.17|162.10 162.13] 162.05| ',51.9\ 162.10) 162 \l ‘%1,53 15\.21 161.18{161.18]161.22161.28161.28 161.26| 161.26| 161,29 1631 jml‘m.—snsﬁf 1:-\1?«@ s1.\7 Mm.m w!\w yw\%. .é\xfﬂ sn,(s@v s 0[N 60.42 15024500 159.90(159. lln 81 1«\{1 asq\‘m 150.50{ 50,30 159.38159.33) 150, il ﬂvﬂ%\m %m 1\swmh | 19073 15080 15 155%@ @uﬁgﬂw 157,64 157,73 «Tnﬂ\\% e o 1&1_1115}.* 572016717 5708|971 155#01 6.93
3 P g fes i =l | i / N 3 ol | ! ‘o gt e — ;
— — . IR 7 7 ) i = o T . - - = il 5 o o ; o
[@&u 51.9/167.2 167.13 ;A 156,70 166.74| 166.7{166.73 166.73{ 65,67 16 5o 166331 166866 25{1653 ; 4 sﬁmm 165.50) |w;« 165.30165.30165.30 165.35| 17@»:@% 164. 163.99|163.83 163.82163.87  163.93] 163.98] 163.94{ 163,90 163.1 }Am 1643 55(163.22]163.25( 163.30{163.29| 163.25 163.30163.21[163.19) 163.21 163.16 163.12| 163.04{ 162,96 | 162. .WL‘ 162.46162.35( 162,27 162.14| 16217 16‘{.07 162.07 162.10}161.83 1%.51 gm\f: 161.09|161.10164.18 161,29 [164-36{167.30 161.30{161.25 6133140 TP‘KLMW‘AM w@vsm ﬁ.m 1\0. 10048 mv\{: uu}mg%ﬁ“# Tsj 1eo.1oﬁoﬂ 1)/92 3 j '°¥\i yjmw\.m 159.')‘ \gg;( 150.0{ .07 1503 ﬁ;&m’.}as Es/z\.gﬁ&ﬁ’az 1%@ wﬁ 07| he3 15630 s o] ?bb\[mlin 151.\2 151&« i w\wﬁ,,ézfs{ EL&LWLM% 15775 .31.47[451.11151& 157.11 %{w-w 156,64 756.99]
. 1 = i i VA ! pa e = : - = - i Nl = g s, B\ o 1l i
T [ ] - T | ' o] 7 / . ] N i \ 7 i K - - [ — =) ) T — — — —1 o
%P'qfs.ab 168.10| 167.91167365| |o%' S P s 1§ o] 6737 17 8247 16,9166, 16560 16676678 16671 16.74 6564 15?@ 166.7 +G.se il 165. 155.1b 165.45| 155# 19#.53 165.60|165.52 165.32|165.28 1/55, sz .@% LT 15300 14526447 6335 64,0 63.33 16380 3.5 1620 63,9 163.2{169.2716226{ 163,24 16324 63.2 16315 63.10| 16209/ 169,00 162.05{ 163,02 162,98 62,0 162.38 62 116251 2.0 6235 12 162.6 16203 \sz.oz 162.00) Qnu«w).so 191\4\ 161.05|161.06 '{Fﬂmm @u 161.20|161.16{ 161.11|16+-09] 161.19] g‘L i 673 5 u{n?ﬁ 161.20{160.89) 1 \rxuﬁ@\g }\wx \MEﬁ mnsﬁ&&m 0.11|160.03 wm;ﬁsﬂ 159.78 hn\\s 150.98 150.9] o} 0| Sp.55 1500 snut 1504 }gﬁg}#s—ermr/ ot 159} 15i. 15,00 158,70 15879 [158.6| 5877 rv)“‘. 47158211 H157.83( 157.11 G 7.+ L O e 1514.5 [.er‘ nf{.ﬁ* 156.3
e % ; , \ i S T | f e e = - . . A = 1 S8 LS I ar 0T T.70) P02 %
I — = - 1T ; 5 7 S - i - T — B = ol v - T =T = 3
4}‘53 ﬂ“’mfj"' 1643] 4757 16780 67.70] 6770 167.37)167.43 16730 157:{,4#,.. 167]15 166.90| 66,85 16.85  165.75 66.70{ 66.71| 66,69 166,60 epr2i16670 *u‘m b 166,7| 6. 7%:? o5 [ 2|15 155.3{1 16650 165.54| 1655 65.31 | 165.23 5.0 105/ @7!“ 7;7 4.80| 164,65 164.63 164,61 T62:521 164, H163.97|163.84 16390 165.9815.98 1629 53.00 163.41 8] 163.40[63 4 165.25 1632016317 153,06 163,03 16293 162 801627711627 162.3 62.35 |162.22,16226162.16 162.12 161.97{161.08[16157 161.39] 161.02 160,96/ 161381 16731 6120111,09 1110 6.0 11.0] 6101 1607 m.l%a 1614861 0a{1.17| 16085 0.1} 1605304 5840 160.2 5025 002 .35 60.28 16026 D"\‘\\; .nﬁ.a 160. ; \WM o080 a8 1o 1’53‘5“1@3\” lai‘k\ 150.20 9.37959.% 159:35] ;u,ﬂ - |=n\1(:| 168.90) 153.9\15:«\& 56.85|158.75 1578 .:% is7.+ 15.42]157.24| 157,18/ 57,00 155.82 i#.ﬂ 159.4« 155.’0 156.9
— - - - - - z ] ——1 — ; e — = - — - B — T =1 j ?
168.49) # 154.15 t67.93{16771 167 63| 67.75 167.76{167.53| 167.40/ 167.36( 167,38 167.39|16712] 16,83 16.80| 66.77 | 66.T0 166,65 1650|1655 166.65 %.37 166.80(166.35 1&5.#{ 166.60] 166.73]166.64] 5.67 165.54|165.33] 155.?.: 1#« [165:20{160 27 :27}165.1 15W 165.25 647 64.8] 64.0{ 6476 1@@ o4 05 164.05]163.98 163.93763.92]163.38 163.61|163.53]163.48 163,51 163.30 [163.25 16 165,04 162.99| 162.90162.65 162.36 1&:.1)_ |162.57|162-34{162:20| 162.12] t61. 15\96 161.90 (761,56 161.63(64.10] 160.97] 61,07 16106 1*1.11 16121 16106 161.10]160.8]1609] 16075 160.17/160.79 160762 160.51 16 41605 16051 0.1 1o 3o 5o 0, \NWW@ 160.17[159.97 159.90|159.80 5.8 7 50.67 159.35 Jsof1 150.22| 149,63 . 45| 40,2 5.15| 58:95 1. 70 15851 6.71 50,0 mm\ﬁ 5657 f68.67) 5.0/ 157.59 57.%5 157,45 57,22 157.18 5724 15.81 .5 155.41_ |156.80[156.83
— N ] g = - | ! e pul m— e il i I » i ! A ! | | ; ) \\L‘s;}\’rﬂ; %L}“;K’ - S\/\ il i s = == r ] . - e \ ] =
1 N O ] - : ] WP , . o i 2 ) — PRy ) — N 5
168.43) 168,24 167.77 [167.72] 167,50|167.49) 167.47| 167.43| 167.33 145} 8]166.80 166.72166.76 | 166.64| 166.87 | 166.68] 166.74 | 166.82] 166-94] 16678 166.40 | 166133 166.53 16¢ 61/166.16] 165. 165.56 |165.42] 16542 165.39| 165.37165.27 165,30 165. 1*.25 5.46] 16 34{165.03|164.92 164,89 Zﬂ;ls\m 16476164 791164064 164,45 \1%11 \Ifam 1{@ }La.sa 1#.51 163.60 {s% Tsa‘I-l 163.31] 163.19 163.13] 1¥a.ns 152\91 lte2. 162.49 15*. 62.60162.49) 151»1 162.12{162.06 161,58 161 ‘G\im T67.50| 161.05160.95/ 161.12|161.04|161.05 160,98 160-90{ 160185 160.72| 16¢ 5\7\ 1s§.se 160.67] }L}u 0: 20] 160:201750:13] 159.91 159.78 [ 159.82} 15986 "7‘@1 %' @ 41 159.20 159:751759.08| 159.01| 159,041 15886 58.771 158,89 ¥s§ 156.82] 158.67| 158-86] 158.79 458 % 57.}: 157,65 157.52{157.32|157.19| 156.93156.58 1 s.}o 156.81|156:85
e i ~— o il P S =~ il /1 . i PR1RY | . .. 1 L — — A — L 1Y
i e i 1 i s Bl 1) i 7 : i =SS ) Il ! 1 i i o ! il sl \ Ln‘» il i 241 - Y TEAT o eyt o | o L
168.15] lig 167.78 157,80 167.55] 167.43| 167.40] 167.30] 167 o7 s, 167.24(167.16| {sv. %157.05. 67.10(167.06 1 ugm 166,36 166.43] 166.4 ﬁ‘“ 166.23165.98| 155)« 165.76[165:70,165.62 165.51 w]/ 39 I‘k: 33(165.32(165.31{165.33 «Aﬂ#ﬁ ‘/séw. 165/40 ln!. [.51 165.40165.19165.10 m\az mw 15442 164, %4..,, 164, 151_.175 163.87) 1%« 4 63. 1{ 1?3.5«’13.53@%« 5 163.28/163.10| 163.05(162.88 1\v “{“ 2, ln\(\‘w 'QL“ | 162,61} 109(162.07 W( 151.%@5% 161.51 me’s 161.11|161.00|160.98. 1@0.95 0.89(161.02)161.02 an il e 160.57 il i1 5] 160,21 Yi L;a v( .87159.75159.72159.82159. ‘AE;‘}JBB% 159.48) (15925 Tg 15 159-%@;;? 1\5344429.6@9.04 158, i 69| i 5o Ys)eﬁ 8.18] 157{71 157.71|157.54| 157.42|157.33157.01 | 186.52| .;,,” 2
\ . ] Py = ’ J - - \ 2 — — \ \ 1 IS I ) /
] ] 7 ! pyete gy, — ] T =] 7 - - 1 A T = P — = ! LT RV A I = B = T ] ] o) = g S — — (A
5.1 16004 J .82 167,01 157,367 b 52787 6752} 674 .62 1730 5010 .8 5722} 16727 67.28{ 7.01| 710} 17,10 57.10 141.04 15};.52 166/29| 166.0965.9) #slé 165.99] 165.90 [ 165:67165.57| 1ss,ss(15w|ss,4s {165,365, 6332 o581 0551 10054 65.34)165.31| 165.31|165.24}164/8 64,76 162 50 64 54/ o35 16441 164.13 164/15164.1 169,38 69.5 16368 5360 162.531163.38 16331692 19,0 63,02 62,4 1621 16267 1621 162471625 2.4 2.4 16216 16198 16172 161,58 11,4240 11 3 6115} 6113 16173 161.14[161.17|161.07) 16%.05|380.89 fo1.021161.15 16108 5'-04ie.81 [ 160. 63 160.53{160.60| 16061 [+60:51 15040 60 Eﬁ 1 8715981145966 159.59)159.58 Ht59:45( 59,45 159.41 50,89 159,45 159.43 159.20 159, 18] 59.18 @ . 5| 146:97[158.94 158,93 158.91| 196,93 158.74 15858 1 157.70|157.65 157.5( 57 .74]156.46156{80 156,81 156.79
- L e A o w e e L it = L i | . A A A A R e ‘ o Sl Tl e ARARY }é:ﬁ' Kﬁmﬁj I e e e o ‘ = ol KTA A . :
T = ~ = ) == - X % o 1 — - o B ) p y N I ) — I F ]
167:50] 16782 167,76 67.65{ 157,60 157»3&5@1&.&/167. 167.52|167.45 ]ems -42{167.24(167.06[ 67,00 167]09) 167.1q 16695 16679 166.21]166:11] 5.96166,08 66,1 |1e880{485.73[ 163 5t} 165,50 165,301 5.27 165,50 1 mﬁ;ﬁ 165.15165.17|164.92|164/93164.93 164.57] mm[& 64.48)164.40) 164.08] fﬁo.zs 164.26)164.20 164.14 153, mméﬁﬁ? *ﬁlsﬂ 163,58 163,42 165.25{163.18{163.06{165.62{162:34 162,78 62.70 162.96 162,61 162.54|162.40| 162,48 f2.20| 62,0361 8 61.70] 1.8 61.58] .59 mj?aems 161.20|161.48161.29161.25 s1,%fﬁ.\m1 1, 161,17 160: 15039)‘0.0. 1607 .w.s% 67| 160.60] 160.61]160.63{160.45 160. 159.93) 1 159.72150.66 159,62 159.67/158:57 159.43 159,31 159.57 15515 159.06{150.16  159.14| 159.00 158.88 155,7\ 158,18 158.98|158.93] 158,88 158.57{158.46 158,45 |156:47 158.29 15821 158.46{156.12]155.08 158.04{157.95 157.3{ 15 69[156.70
i< ! Il bl ‘ 3 S I ] | , ! il e [‘“ il ! ool it e [ e b 1 =) = 1t [0 il i : e el s il
167.84|167.80 167.69|167.61|167.50 167.41|167.38 167.25167.38] 167 15 167.09) 167-10{ 167)05| 167.09 | 166.96] 166,67 166.54 166.62| 166.70[166.42] 166.38[166.36 16631 166.24| 166,17 166.30|{66.45 166.15| 165.71| 16553 165.38165.32] 16 165.16{165.16 165.11] 164,78 164.85 164.81164.86] 164.61{164.55) 164.52| 64:35  164.17 4,27 162 63.95 163,86 163,60 163 163.4|163,34( 163,27 163.22| 163.14{ 163.21 | 163.25 163.16 162.90 152.56 162.83 162.54|162.43) 162.49] 162,26 fo1.88|161.71|161.60 16 F167:52| 61.28| 161.23| 6160} 161.25(141 [ scgs]150.7 10 159.88[150.77 159,67 [ 159,86 159.78 159,66 159.72] 159.66 159.59 159.57 169.38159.27 159.16 159,14 158.97|150.18 159.18| 159.01 158.82 [ 158.73158.71 158,821 158:72( 155.56] 158.47  158.47| 158.4456:49155.47 [156.20 158,27 |158.32| 158.20] 158.10| 158.03 157.92] 157.76 15 156.75|
.38/ 16728 6 ¢ ] p 1o = ! 2li i’ v azliei. " 3 v b !
it l i . ! ; ! e s ! i e i i s i 19 sy e i : - i = SR i
=) = i ——] 7 " 7 T ——] V S S Y | - — = — 11— =~
fovko] o775 757:85 - 167,521 16742 167.43)167.26| 167,25 167.16167.13|167.09 167.12 167.01  166.94 :94(166.91(166,89 Hes.e5] 166 8]166.53 166.52|166.62] 166,65 166.64| vé‘ﬁ% 166.50 7 166.4] 16,10 5. e 15 21| Te3:42{164.96 64:98| 164.83]164.72 164.61]164.49) 164.48 164.29] 164,20164,35 164.30 | 164.32] 164.2 [163.p0[143.64 @7 ez 162,22 16328 163.20| 163.16] 163.45163.53 163.30 ‘.\{_ 1248 162.51| 1625 T62.1] 161,88 1617 .71 s T80 [161.56| 1.3 161.28]f61 1617861 v 15748 1,30 16105 61,9 |161.05}460-881160.75160.73 {16008 15962/ 159.59] 15938 159.31| 159.29 159,28  159.40  159.39  159.34 156.93| 18.02{158.9]15.75{ 1687 15.62| 15505 55-00{ 58,62} 10,68 55.5| 15.60 572 196,54 15843 158.15 1,12 5002 1519 55,0 157.95{ 570 157.58 157 o 51
|t b i s i s e i L e il s el b/ i s = [ . 0 i t i | e N b = A - e s i = I el e il ;
m{u“‘m} 151_% ﬂ?ﬁ 197.7% B 187,50 163_?3 167.49 m.mﬁm}u 98]166.96(166.94{ 166.84]166.80 166.72] 166.75166.67 | 166.54] ss.ﬁmina{.si@ 166.37 166.48166.32 17:4.0. 16574 165.63 165.62, 16%49 wﬁ.&s‘msuj{% .07|165.05| 164:351454,69 16480 1&?#} 154‘.}’5 160,42 160 32]164 3 i6423| 1 :174 {fss?m 345 163,44 163.37|163.20[ 63 o .},dm%MM {e2. 65|162°77(162.78| 162.53162.28 | 162.04 151%» e B‘;—A _N‘\L‘\M 16134 "IL 65116751 161,08 16 \‘\‘.E 61, ‘\61_0??’@%?_( I\\\’iﬂ‘\'"k q7*§ﬁ'ﬁ 159.46|159.42 159_32\ 159.25(159.15 159.15]159.3 159.30) 159,18 158.89 15}_3@53_17 ﬁuﬁﬁ 56:67[158,55 58.56) 158.61| 156,60  155.62| 156.83] 158.78 158.59) m_vu% 57,05 15@@&_@5 157.95|157.70 157,64 157_J ——
- T J _] H— o — - 7 ! )é ! ~ SRR ] T ‘\_Jal; 1 Ta - J.é jl\'i | S ‘n)\'\—' 1 ] L—\WJ — [eshalis ———— = - —=— i T ki ]
02| 167.90 167.36{ Y750 162 167.60]147.68 167, sv.&mm 16 & 167.37|167.14{167.16] 167:70{166.97 166.88 166.71166.60  166.48  166.50] 166.41 166,38  166.23 166.24| 1)66.13 }&11&5.391 5.70{165.64 [165.67 165.561465.70 [ 165.67) 155.54// 26[165.18]165.09| 65.00164/86 62 164.37 T64:32{184.20|164{24  164.24 | 164.29 164.48 64 163.63{163] &fsa 163.40| 162 35 163,20 163.17| 163.15 162,98 16282 162,74 162.71 15&1 162.73|162.43] \51.% 164,95 16.95| 181:901164.73} 161.42 i%I.\aﬁ |16+-83(167.73| 161.45) 161.1 ﬁu»« 160.93161.00 [ 160.84| 158 ﬁo‘w .\Qﬁ\ﬁma. 1]159.90 159.40 [ 159.30] 1. 12{166707150.03 156,92 158.95{ 155,94  150-62| 15, 155.8575850] 155,64 15863 155.57| 15054 58.57| 158.52{ 58.55|158.50{ 58,40 158,36 58,22 15780 58,02 150104 1_57595151.57 157.75(157.42]157.36 157,33 15740
o kol . 1 e ; e e e ot s gl e e e e e e e e e - o e e e o1 \ o - e e e e e il !

1 = ~ AN ¥
159.21(159.12(159.06 |158:98 [159.09| m?‘ 158.78(158.72|158.73(158.70 (158.57 |158.54(158.53 | 158.33| 158.18(158.10| 158.31 158.11(158.04| 157)9P 157.74 15.39 15 157;90(157.75|157.60( 157.35(157.30 | 157.24 15

083
I
16 75 160,35 |160-28 1610
1 B
m&sn_eﬁﬁv{m‘jax “\r .w.11\m)m\ -5{159.96 160.14| 160.12 159&&@@&7 15%‘%3&159:55 1;5;23%1&» L

I \
0 =) i A 7 ST W 3 % : N \ P
?a.a{ 1&%.94 1%‘!.96j87.94 167.88[167.73 1s7rl1 167.59 167,41 167.36) 167.33 161,01 67, Jfistazte s} . 1&7.24 167.25 151.1’1 167.11{167.16]167.06 | 166.95 6675 " 65(166.7 @WM 166.37 166.18[166.11{166.06 | 165. 165:98/165.78] 165.73165.6 16%56 5.84/165.84 155% 165.31 15;.29‘ 165.21)165.17 ?fﬂs.‘i_e‘ni?i \/.76 184..’6764.48 64.30) 15}.3\1%1«41 4.43164. )Lsas/i _yéé.sa Wzﬁn&mﬂsa.a 163:34|163.21163.09 1’6/0: 163 9 }fz.n 162.72|{62.81(162.76 | 162.74162.3 1ﬁ2.03 162.21 Eﬂlﬁmu 20214 161.42 1‘k 5/161.75| m?qmﬁ 161.62 5#\39 61.28161. 15‘319 ooz
§ ! i A | | i b o S s it | M i A & e ) T - =
; | ! | | R b o ] 6 = o] [ P [ - ~ | ] - : = 7 i o E e AW \ == / 0 T — — O === 1 - ¥ 1T o S—
67.97{168.04|168.04168.07 168.06| ls7.sn 167180 167.62| 167. '67'%@"{ 16| 167.63|167. 15711 167.11)167.12]167.20[167:201167.44166.99 166.63|1166{76|156.8116. 17| 1661 67| 166.66 166.60 165:30{166.11 165.98 | 165.67 165.82{ 165.64| 165.68 165.66 30165, 165.51)165:42] 165.38|165.37 | 165:28 | 165.101164.95 165.14[164.74] 164.52]164.34 164.46 %Ewn. L 163:65|163.52] 163.60{163.53(163.52 [ 163/46/163.30 | 163.43163. 14| 16305 62. 162,571 162,70162.74{162.67| 162.79|t62.80| 182011167 74 62.70 162,31 |{62.01 162,18 162.25] 162,38} 162.14]151.91 161,48 161 2| 61,0 161,851 61 83| 6701 151.45 141,25 161,32 161 24 60.90160. - 160.59160.53 160.. 50.90 169,67 159.78[159.70 159.37|159.33 115923 150.18| 159.28 | 159.28  158.97 |158.84 158.74 [158.73 158.72]158.73 | 158:56] 158.60) 158.60 [158.39 158.31  158.26 | 158.09158.07  158.01| 158.02|157.83|157.95 | 157,78, 157..66 15 2 157ﬁﬁff - 157,19 (15718 15
i 0 = ol & it e sl M v e sl i Ml Nl y i F i e s i ! fatpe o i o \ ] st [ et i M i g il e L |
i | | e, N T v, - / - / X . 11 - - T 1 N — 1
155# 168.18 1am,;'ss.zz 168.14168.10(167.81 147-.j 167,56 167.48 167.45 olt67.51 !ema 167.1%45?{9 167. { 167.20|167. L 166,57 166/ 74| ez LHIEJ/J 166.60 165%2 166.34 top-4]00.13 |1e6.0r}6s.01 165:80}165.61 165.58| 65.51 165.57] 1f‘s.u 1ss/~ -\7Z/u 165.19{165.1 165,08 1654 164.74 16457 54.4}54.5 164.1 16%69 17‘.75 163.9 <1‘m*l\.£m&m1e:.54 I ?vs/.]ﬂ 163.22| 16303/ 162.98162.90 %z 162.64 yy.(,lv 162.76 162.84{162.76 m‘lvslwln 3, %&fsm A's}zmsq +z.ns 16 1&; 161.55/161:73[761.3 ﬁh\;[ Sv/ﬁﬁ\;\ \\t \"-«1 11t 160.87 @;53 160,65 160.37/160.25) 160.17 150.10@1)545\9.57 ‘sﬁi 159.84 16980 159-43{153.35158.30158.215.19| 150.27{ 59.07 58,8 158.7| 15,80 15158 15,58 58,52 158,35 1503515529 510 150,00 {158,07 157,98 15795 157.99 157.70 57.7{ 57715 57.6 15E3%£]w prslier lumv-w'L!H e
r S o, 7 7 — — el N K I = == % — 7 _— — I T ~ ] =
167/-%165422 168.14 hﬁ&oﬁ 168.00 107,87 7.7|167.69  167.58} 167.70 157»; 167.15167.26 | 167. JQ&;‘L 167.25167.24) 167.2 [J f 166.51|166,72|166.84{ 166.74 Eﬁ/ﬂ 166.63 16%.‘6 166.36 1661516626166 I \"\T*ﬂ“ﬂm,sn 65257 (165.43 [165.35  165.30| 165.28) 165.24] 165 {25 165.1165.03|165.20| 164.57|164.72 154.{1 16443 1st.7€ 164.77 1}4.56 64.86| 164.04163.92]163.96] 163.94| 163.?1%“161323%0 3.44(1 g]‘urf??s{\ 60 mwén\ 79516292 162,75 164/40 Tog 01825 2. e2.10 6205 162.05(162.15{161.98161.70| 161.66| 16187 [161.87161.68 161.78) 1 .salgl 161.Lv(-1g1. 12{160.94 160.70{160.64 16 o i 15\&\% 1sn¥1 153‘37 1%9.91 159.80|159.70| 159,67 159.48 159.31 159.41159.32 159.26 15913 159.19] 159.09) 158.84158.81 [158.73 158,68 158.67 | 158.54| 160.36 158,16 155.15{ 98.02{ 55,17 158,09 157.93|157.70 16 .67 16.78|157.69 157.60 | 157.65| .#.J,.w 157.51 @E‘rﬂ_pﬂﬁi& AOEEJL:]::).DS g 15“@\1 I wJ'E‘ “‘
/ e | £ H L EN sl = 11 . i . N ¥ 1 = = - - R ! , N / — i ] L
T - N / . i 7 § iR ] - I - 1 ] - — 7 T~ - — = 1 i =1 T 1 N 7 7 — [ —l—==] T I [ —
14jm\Hs oe.07| 17.98 .85 7.2 1670 1674 'Jsv.ss 167. 67,14, 167.% m?ﬂ!ﬂ:v |u1p{ 167.23 1&7.10 16‘.:; E 55[166,75}166-67166.74} 1&@ 166.58 %s.ts 166.20166.01 |165.97 | 166.12| 165.97 |uu.v‘1¢gj£ 1{5.62 165.701165.65 | 165:54}165.43] 165.28165.12{ 165.10] 165.01 |165.04| 164,93 1164.98 | 64.95164.77 .o-.[uo f64: 1s¢xs 164.80]164.90|164.87 164.08163.93(163.96] 163.99| 163.90 163.83163.88| 15379!159,& 163.16 .oam@fz. 16270 152.51/%6"« 162.29 161.99[162.00 162.[‘“46232 61.88| 161,73 161.65 | 161:63{16:53 [161-46 161.38(161.25{161.18 161 ﬁ‘%iﬁ\' \L jq 0.71{§60.67| 160}41 ww%m“w.\!\s A\H 150.82{159.61159.50) 150,37 |159.39 159.421 159,30  159.25 159.13| 150.04{158.81 158.73158.76 158.69 | 158.54| 158.45 153.;ﬁ 158.28] 158.06158.03|157.96  157.98 158,08 157.65) 158.00| 158.00158.00{158.00| 157:58. mmxé‘.'\.sn 157.48 lsm}u.g):i:? sé-.izﬁﬁ; 57.35| ﬁf.m 57.13157.12157.02] 167.0: \ L
I - ~ | / I _ ——1 ] | ~ ) / et H |
I = - - ‘ N = T 1 g i Ruin ~ — 7 j
168.32]168:15{168.08| 5 0 1 O 0 OO 3 O O 4 O O 50 O 7] 164.32 93 orz\ 164.01)163.90 :y’mm;?& 163.99)163.43 15;;%1?03-%6\1.64 1%54 152& 62.40]162.18]162/13(462.11|162.04/ 162.02 19{@}6{.“ [ 175|617 11 ! Lﬁﬁi.ﬁ 151.35@ 1su.‘Lh madfwm: 68160160 F;%En }u}w z @m«v 1)9.7\ 159.&3 %53\31 159,52 199.25459.36 159,29 15034 (159.25 159,24 159.09{158.91 158.71|158.70 158.72 158.74 158,48 158.41 15/{.32 158.14158.08(157.99 157.91 [157.89 154‘.90 158.00]158.00] 158.00|158.00| 158,00/ 158.00| 5800, 167.54 [ e 157.31(157.30|157.24(157.14157.06 la%m 46{156.75] 156 /
1 7 N ; s PRl e = | ~ N ! e /
T 7 77 i — |/ L] o T ] | 3 [ . - — N 7 /]
168." ﬁ 7)168.48| H 164.43)164. 74‘.25 164.07[163.93]163.90|163. ‘%3.94 163.83|163.46( 163.02(162.83/162.72 162.54} 45‘5& 162.5¢ h‘ 2.12|162.18 162.05 | 152.%4@@. 93 51’.73 161.77) 1“1“ ET/7[': 161.40(161.26161.08] 160; 7 160.85|160.81 |16/ \ 1éﬂ [160:1 160.36160. TEUJIZ A .87159. R} 159.68 1\5'9_'50159\5;159_.«; 159:401{159.40[159.25|159.06 [ 159.08(159.02159.13| 158.96|158.73|158.70 [158.51 15#_&3 {53_30 158.23(158.09/157.94|157.96|158.09 15&_0{) 158.00{158.00{158.00(158.00|158.00|158.00 | ’éﬂm 157, 157.51{157.5] i 157.40(157.34(157.24/157.19] 156,26{156.80 /
BN N I 1 Mm ; s Z o o e e e e ‘ . p ; ; : el j /
p 7o s o R —— 5 ~ ~3 N 7 /
. . .241164.19| 163.99163.90163.90 163, . .60 163.38] 163. § '45(162.35] 162. 16162.16 162.10[162. .18(162.03[ 162:02{1641.80(161.82 162, 16473/ 161. 0 160.78{160.76  160. .66]160.49]160. 55 160.58( 6. .34|160. 6 ) 491153 47/159.36 15921 {159: .16{159.06 | 159.13(159. .10{158.83158.55 158, .46 158.33158.19|158.14|158.08 | 158.07 | 158.00 158. .00(158.00 158.00]158. .09 [158.00|187.38 15767157/ -27{167.20|157.13{157.00 /
168, 1? 168.45 N — - T T — — ——— . — ) T - - ————————— = " 1642 164.19|163.99) myn 163.90 153#]163 81163 sy 163. 3/ 163.07) 161/‘{ 162.82 162145 162.35/ 162 26 162.16|62.16162.10162.23| 162,18 162.0 152—«4«;1 40| 161.82/162.01 [ {67986 45(161,29]161.0p| 160.78{160.76 160.72)160.66]160.49 160.45 @f 13”‘!6 #41 1;;% 60. #’hGLL‘Q 160.02] 769 3]150.50] 159.49 159:54|159.58]159:47{169.36159.21159:48 159.16|159.06 169.13159.12{159.10/158.83 158.46]158.33158.19) 158.14(158.08 158.07 | 58.00 158.00 | 158.00| 158.00] 158.00 158.00) 158.09 138.00 1/1 3 77?4&1 [157-27{457.20] 1561601565 J

X, BXthEREROARE (F24B8R2%2695) #F TR LERRARMA 2, 500) #fEA (30 MMEXES591%) LTHERLELDOTHS, BRERZTZET 5,



